DENHAMS
Antique sale 601 to be held on 31st October of 2012

INDEX AND ORDER OF SALE START LOT
Antique and Fine Quality Furniture 1

Clocks and Scientific Instruments 226
Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets, Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc 273
European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware 571

Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints 776

Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue 872

PUBLIC VIEWING

Saturday 27th October 9am - 12 noon
Monday 29th October 10am - 4pm
Tuesday 30th October 10am - 7pm
Wednesday 31st October 9am - 10am

IMPORTANT NOTICES

PHONE BIDS Limited telephone bidding is available for Antique auctions, please ensure lines
are booked by no later than 5pm Tuesday, prior to the Auction.

BIDDING Prior to bidding you will be required to register for a Paddle Number, two forms
of identity with proof of address and a home telephone number will be
required.

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 15% plus vat (18% inclusive) is payable on the hammer

price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit and credit card. (there is a 3.5% surcharge on
invoices for credit cards). Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING Clearing of SMALL items is allowed during the auction for a £1 per lot 'fine’ that
is donated to charity

DELIVERY For delivery of furniture we recommend Libbys Transport 01306 886755 or
mobile 07831 799319
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Antigue and Fine Quality Furniture

A Georgian mahogany D shaped card table raised on turned supports 36" £100-150

A shaped inlaid mahogany 2 tier revolving bookcase 21" £180-220

A turned mahogany torchere £10-20

A mahogany desk with inset writing surface above 1 long and 8 short drawers, 57" £400-500
A mahogany filing chest enclosed by a tambour shutter 18" £70-100

A Victorian walnut writing slope with hinged lid 14" £50-75

A set of 6 Edwardian Hepplewhite style mahogany camel back dining chairs with upholstered drop in seats,
raised on square tapering supports with H framed stretchers £100-150

A nest of 3 Georgian style inlaid figured walnut rectangular coffee tables £50-75
A 19th Century mahogany cabinet with shelved interior enclosed by a panelled door 39" £50-75

A Victorian mahogany chiffonier of serpentine outline with raised back, the base fitted 1 long drawer above a
double cupboard and with spiral turned columns to the side 42" £140-180

An elm saddle shaped stool, raised on standard end supports 19" £30-50

A Georgian mahogany bookcase with moulded and dentil cornice, the shelved interior enclosed by astragal
glazed panelled doors and raised on bracket feet 65" £140-180

An oval plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 36" £50-75
An oak coal box with hinged lid, the lid carved a galleon, raised on bracket feet 14" £50-75

A pair of Georgian style yew bedside chests, fitted a brushing slide above 2 short and 1 long drawer with
recess, raised on bracket feet 23" £150-200

A rectangular glass and light wood display cabinet, raised on square supports 16" £50-75

An Art Nouveau oak hall stand, the raised back fitted a rectangular bevelled plate mirror, the base fitted a
glove box with drawer, complete with trays, 28" £50-75

A white painted carved dresser, the raised back fitted 2 shelves, the base fitted 1 long drawer above a double
cupboard, raised on bracket feet 30" £100-150

A 19th Century mahogany waterfall bookcase with arch shaped top, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by
panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 30" £150-200

An 18th Century oak gateleg dining table, raised on turned and block supports 48" £180-220

A 19th Century mahogany bow front chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers, raised on splayed bracket feet 35
1/2" £70-100

A 19th Century rectangular oak box with hinged lid and brass drop handles 17" £30-50

A Victorian mahogany show frame nursing chair upholstered in green material, raised on cabriole supports
£100-150
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24 A Georgian mahogany demi-lune card table with crossbanded top, raised on square tapering supports 38"
£120-160

25 A 19th Century carved oak Jacobean style dresser fitted 3 long drawers, raised on turned and block supports
72" £250-300

25a A rectangular Victorian mahogany show frame snooker bench, raised on turned supports 72" £70-100

25b A Georgian style octagonal inlaid mahogany drum table inset a brown leather surface, raised on pillar and
tripod supports, 25" £15-20

25¢c A pair of Georgian style mahogany framed wing back armchairs upholstered in pink material raised on cabriole
supports £300-350

25d A pair of military style bamboo and woven cane folding campaign chairs £30-50

25e A \Victorian mahogany show frame tub back armchair upholstered in mustard material, raised on cabriole
supports £40-60

25f A Victorian mahogany inverted breakfront pedestal sideboard fitted 2 drawers, the pedestals fitted cupboards
78" £150-200

25g A Victorian style mahogany framed armchair upholstered in yellow material £40-60
25h A 19th Century rectangular mahogany trinket box with crossbanded top and hinged lid 14" £20-30

25j An Art Deco oak display cabinet enclosed by lead glazed panelled doors, raised on spiral turned and block
supports £30-50

25k A 19th Century French cherry farm house table, fitted a frieze drawer and pastry slide, raised on square
tapering supports 59" £450-550

25| An Edwardian 3 piece inlaid mahogany salon suite comprising a showframe 2 seat settee and 2 matching
shield back chairs with upholstered seats, raised on cabriole supports £150-200

25m A nest of 3 19th Century mahogany rectangular interfitting coffee tables 22" £350-450

25n A honey oak tub back open arm chair, raised on cabriole supports £50-75

25p  Arectangular plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 18" £20-30

25q  An Oriental rectangular carved shelf 65" £40-60

25r A carved oak X framed chair £30-50

25s A 19th Century oval plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame 21" £30-50
25t  An octagonal carved hardwood folding table inset a pierced copper tray 31" £50-75

25u A 19th Century rectangular mahogany trinket box with hinged lid 14" and a Victorian mahogany trinket box
with parquetry banding 10" £15-20

25v A Georgian style mahogany wing armchair upholstered in green Dralon £40-60
25w A Victorian mahogany chaise longue upholstered in buttoned back yellow material £70-100

26 A Victorian figured walnut writing slope 16" £70-100
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A 17th/18th Century oak side table fitted a drawer and raised on turned and block supports with stretcher 14"
£300-400

An oval plate wall mirror contained in a decorative frame 24" £40-60

A stripped and polished pine chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles, raised
on a platform base 41 1/2" £200-250

A mahogany Globe Wernicke style 3 tier bookcase, raised on square supports 34" £200-250
A 19th Century rectangular plate mirror contained in a maple frame 25" x 20" £100-150

A Georgian style painted 3 tier waterfall bookcase fitted a drawer and raised on splayed bracket feet 21"
£300-350

An Art Deco figured walnut side table fitted a drawer, raised on cabriole supports 23" £30-50

A 19th Century Continental mahogany apprentice style chest with crossbanded top and canted corners, fitted
3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 10" £200-250

A 1930's mahogany Chippendale style display cabinet, the shelved interior enclosed by astragal glazed doors,
the base fitted 1 long drawer and raised on cabriole supports 30" £120-160

A walnut and brass banded coal box complete with shovel £20-30

A rectangular hardwood coffee table fitted 8 drawers, raised on bracket feet, 36" £100-150

A 19th Century oval bleached mahogany snap top wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 29" £40-60
A mahogany bow front chest of 4 long drawers with satinwood stringing, raised on bracket feet 22" £150-200
A Victorian mahogany hall chair £40-60

An Edwardian mahogany dressing table with rectangular bevelled plate mirror above 2 short and 1 long
drawer, raised on square tapering supports ending in spade feet 45" £50-75

A Victorian carved walnut show frame nursing chair upholstered in green Berlin tapestry, raised on turned and
fluted supports £60-90

A 19th Century mahogany sideboard of serpentine outline with crossbanded top inlaid satinwood stringing,
fitted 1 long drawer flanked by a pair of cupboards, raised on square tapering supports ending in spade feet
41 1/2" £150-200

A 19th Century mahogany bow front chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles, raised on bracket
feet 41" £150-200

A 19th Century oval plate dressing table mirror contained in a white painted frame 22" £20-30

An Edwardian mahogany bookcase on cabinet, the upper section with inlaid cornice, fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 2 long drawers above a double cupboard, raised
on bracket feet 48" £180-240

A Georgian mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long graduated drawers 33" £250-300

A 1930's Art Deco mahogany display cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled
doors, raised on cabriole ball and claw supports 34 1/2" £50-75
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An 18th Century Continental oak chest on stand of 5 long drawers with brass plate handles, raised on square
supports, in 2 sections, 37" £400-500

A carved oak dresser base fitted 2 long drawers above a pot cupboard, raised on turned and block supports
36" £120-160

A handsome pair of 19th Century figured walnut apprentice commodes of serpentine outline fitted 3 long
drawers, raised on ogee bracket feet 10" £500-700

A nest of 3 rectangular oak interfitting coffee tables, raised on turned and block supports 20" £100-150

A Georgian style walnut breakfront sideboard fitted 4 long drawers above triple cupboards, raised on bracket
feet 60" £100-150

A Georgian style mahogany drop flap night table, fitted a cupboard enclosed by a panelled door with undertier,
raised on square tapering supports 15" £40-60

A set of 8 19th Century Hepplewhite style shield back dining chairs with upholstered seats, raised on cabriole
supports £600-800

A Victorian mahogany writing table with brown leather inset writing surface, raised on turned supports with H
framed stretcher 43" £100-150

A Georgian style yew bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long drawers, raised on
bracket feet 20" £50-75

A stripped and polished pine combination wardrobe the top with three-quarter gallery, fitted 4 shelves and
having a cupboard to the side enclosed by a panelled door 34" £280-340

A Victorian carved mahogany show frame 3 piece settee suite comprising double back settee and pair of
chairs, raised on cabriole supports £600-800

A Victorian rectangular rosewood trinket box with hinged lid 10", requires attention, £20-30

A Victorian satinwood kneehole pedestal desk/dressing table fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 8 short drawers
with tore handles, 48" £170-240

A Georgian mahogany D end table, raised on 6 supports ending in spade feet 46" £80-140

A square Edwardian mahogany 2 tier revolving bookcase 10" £100-150

An 18th Century oak coffer of panelled construction with hinged lid 48" £200-300

A 19th Century oval plate wall mirror contained in a walnut frame 28" £20-30

A Victorian walnut and brass banded writing slope 16" £40-60

An Edwardian rectangular mahogany tea table, raised on square tapering supports with X framed stretcher 23"
£40-60

A 19th Century inlaid mahogany double corner cabinet with moulded cornice, the upper section fitted shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, raised on
a platform base 34" £400-600

A circular Georgian style wine table with pie crust edge raised on pillar and tripod supports, f and r, £30-50

An Edwardian satinwood 2 fold screen £30-50

A honey oak 3 tier Globe Wernicke style bookcase enclosed by panelled doors, 33" £50-100
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An Edwardian mahogany lozenge shaped aesthetic movement centre table, raised on turned and reeded
supports with X framed stretcher, 50" £90-130

A square polished Butcher's block 20" £100-150
An oak 3 tier plate rack with moulded cornice 59" £40-60
A pair of William Morris style ebonised stick and rail back carver chairs with woven rush seats £100-150

A Georgian style mahogany chest with crossbanded top, fitted 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on bracket
feet 18" £50-75

A Victorian walnut trinket box with hinged lid 12" £30-50
An octagonal Eastern pierced and carved hardwood occasional table 16" £30-50

A 19th Century bleached mahogany side table, fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers, raised on square tapering
supports 32" £120-160

A 19th Century camphor and chrome banded military chest in 2 sections, the upper section fitted 2 short
drawers above 1 long drawer, the base fitted 2 long drawers, raised on bun feet 39" £850-1000

A circular pub table, raised on a cast iron base 24" £80-120
An Oriental Padouk cabinet fitted 2 short and 1 long drawer above a double cupboard 34" £140-180

An 18th Century oak coffer of panelled construction with hinged lid, the interior fitted a candle box 51"
£180-240

A 19th Century circular mahogany snap top tea table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 32" £50-75

A Georgian country oak Hepplewhite style dining chair with upholstered seat, raised on square tapering
supports £20-30

A Georgian oak chest on stand, the moulded cornice fitted a secret drawer above 2 long and 3 short drawers,
the base fitted 1 long drawer with brass swan neck handles, raised on cabriole supports 43" ILLUSTRATED
£450-550

A Victorian honey oak chiffonier sideboard, the raised back fitted a rectangular bevelled plate mirror, the
carved base fitted 3 cupboards above 2 long drawers, raised on square tapering supports 72" £200-300

A 19th Century mahogany bar back carver chair with pierced mid rail and upholstered drop in seat together
with a matching standard chair, raised on turned supports £20-30

A bamboo cabinet with shelved interior enclosed by glazed panelled doors, 21" £50-75

An Edwardian side table with inset tooled leather writing surface, fitted 2 short drawers, raised on square
tapering supports ending in spade feet 30" £100-150

A Georgian style oval inlaid mahogany coffee table, raised on square tapering supports ending in spade feet
37" £30-50

An Edwardian circular mahogany 2 tier jardiniere stand 12" £30-50
A Victorian square ebonised stool, raised on turned supports with turned stretchers, 14" £30-50

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany tub back chair, raised on turned supports £40-60
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An oak Art Nouveau student's bureau with three-quarter gallery, the fall front revealing a fitted interior above 1
long drawer 29" £40-60

A Queen Anne style shaped bevelled plate cheval mirror contained in a walnut frame £200-300

A pair of walnut bar back chairs with vase shaped slat backs and upholstered seats, raised on turned and
fluted supports £140-180

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany trinket box with inlaid parquetry lid and fitted interior 12" £50-75

A carved oak joyned stool, raised on turned supports 15" £70-100

A rectangular Eastern hardwood 3 tier what-not 15" £30-50

A Victorian walnut and gilt banded writing slope, the lid inlaid a Jasperware panel 14" £120-160

A pair of octagonal oak Art Nouveau 2 tier occasional tables, raised on pierced supports 15" £100-150

A pair of 19th Century mahogany hall chairs, raised on turned supports £60-90

An Oriental lacquered and fabric covered 4 fold dressing screen £40-60

A Victorian circular mahogany snap top breakfast table, raised on a turned column and tripod base 50"
£100-150

A Georgian oak bow front hanging corner cabinet with shelved interior enclosed by panelled doors, 23"
£40-60

An Edwardian oak revolving tub back office chair £50-75

A Victorian rectangular bevelled plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame 15" £20-40

A Georgian oak chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass swan neck handles, raised on bracket feet 37"
£200-300

A Victorian Pugin style rectangular rosewood stool with upholstered pink seat, raised on X framed supports
16" £100-150

An elm stick and rail back rocking armchair £50-75

An 18th Century oak bureau, the stepped interior fitted a well above 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on
bracket feet 37" ILLUSTRATED £300-500

A Victorian white painted lozenge shaped table, raised on turned supports 32" £40-60

A Victorian walnut desk with inset writing surface above 1 long and 8 short drawers with brass swan neck drop
handles 40" £350-450

A set of 6 Art Nouveau carved oak high back dining chairs with upholstered drop in seats £80-140

A Victorian carved oak coal box 17" £40-60

A harlequin set of 4 eIm stick and rail back chairs with woven rush seats £30-50

A carved walnut console table with matching arch shaped plate mirror 23" £150-200
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A rectangular Edwardian inlaid mahogany adjustable piano stool raised on outswept supports 18" £60-80

A Victorian circular rosewood occasional table, raised on a turned column with tripod base 18" £40-60

A 19th Century mahogany drop flap gateleg dining table, raised on square tapering supports ending in brass
caps and castors, 42" £50-75

A Victorian D shaped walnut writing slope with parquetry banding, hinge f and r, £40-60

An oak coffer with hinged lid and linen fold decoration 38" £40-60

A Victorian walnut show frame sofa upholstered in green material, raised on turned supports 57" £60-90

An Oriental rectangular hardwood table 69" £180-220

A Victorian D shaped pine chest of 3 long drawers with brass escutcheons and tore handles 24" £100-150

A circular Eastern carved table, raised on cabriole supports 24" £30-50

A Georgian mahogany framed winged armchair upholstered in brown material £40-60

A Georgian style night table with three-quarter gallery, raised on cabriole supports 14" £40-60

An Art Deco bevelled plate wall mirror contained in lacquered chinoiserie mounts 29" £20-30

A pair of French style salon chairs with upholstered seats and backs, raised on turned and fluted supports
£100-150

An Edwardian mahogany lozenge shaped 2 tier occasional table with bobbin turned decoration 21" £30-50

A rectangular mahogany twin handled tea tray 25" £20-30

An oval carved giltwood occasional table with pink veined marble top 37" £50-75

A turned and fluted mahogany pedestal £40-60

A Victorian 8 piece oak show frame drawing room suite comprising armchair, nursing chair and 4 standard
chairs with upholstered seats and backs, raised on turned supports £180-240

A Victorian oak butler's tray complete with folding stand 26" £100-150
A childs elm and iron school desk £30-50

A Victorian mahogany wash stand with three-quarter gallery and bowl receptacle, the base fitted 2 drawers,
raised on turned supports 36" 40-60 £40-60

A Victorian oval mahogany extending dining table, raised on turned supports 48" £100-150

A pair of Edwardian mahogany tub back chairs with vase shaped slat backs and upholstered seats, raised on
cabriole supports £40-60

An Edwardian walnut piano stool fitted a fall front 22" £30-50

A Victorian square walnut 2 tier occasional table, raised on turned supports 22" £40-60
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A set of 6 Georgian mahogany bar back dining chairs with rope mid rails and upholstered drop in seats, raised
on front and rear sabre supports £250-350

A carved oak bureau bookcase, the upper section with moulded cornice, the shelved interior enclosed by lead
glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a fall front above 2 long drawers, raised on turned supports 37"
£100-150

A Victorian figured walnut Davenport desk of serpentine outline, fitted a stationery box, the pedestal fitted 4
long drawers, raised on cabriole supports 22" ILLUSTRATED £300-500

A pair of Victorian Amboyna and brass mounted expanding bookends by Mechi Bazin £40-60

A circular Georgian style mahogany wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 11" £30-50

A 19th Century rectangular pine money box with hinged lid marked Sarah Pugh 9" £10-20

A circular Victorian walnut footstool with upholstered seat,raised on 3 ceramic bun feet 12" £30-50

An Edwardian student's walnut writing table/bookcase with raised back and inset writing surface, the base
fitted 2 shelves 30" £40-60

A honey oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table 42" £50-75

An Edwardian mahogany framed tub back chair upholstered in floral material £50-75

A Georgian style mahogany bachelor's chest of 4 long graduated drawers, raised on bracket feet 25" £60-90

A Victorian mahogany framed armchair upholstered in white material £50-75

A rectangular Eastern hardwood and studded coffee table 43" £40-60

A Georgian mahogany bow front chest of 4 long drawers with octagonal brass handles, raised on splayed
bracket feet 39" ILLUSTRATED £200-300

A Victorian mahogany side table with raised back fitted 2 long drawers above 2 short drawers, raised on turned
supports 44" ILLUSTRATED £150-200

An Adam style mahogany jardiniere stand with rams horn decoration, raised on 3 outswept supports £100-150

A Victorian oak framed Howard style armchair upholstered in green material £100-150

A Victorian mahogany linen press with moulded cornice enclosed by panelled doors, no trays, the base fitted
3 long drawers, raised on bun feet 48" £150-250

A Victorian oak kneehole pedestal roll top desk with well fitted interior above 1 long and 8 short drawers 48"
£200-300

A Victorian rectangular pine kitchen table fitted a frieze drawer 97" £100-150

A gilt painted fluted table lamp £10-20

A Victorian mahogany style show frame double spoon back settee upholstered in mushroom coloured
material, raised on cabriole supports 71" £100-150

A square Georgian mahogany wash stand fitted 3 bowl recepticals, the base fitted a drawer, raised on square
tapering supports 13" £30-50
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A Victorian rosewood twin compartment tea caddy inlaid mother of pearl 9" £20-40

A Victorian turned elm pedestal games table, the leather top decorated a chess board 20" £30-50

A rectangular ebonised luggage rack raised on turned supports 23" £20-30

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany dressing chest fitted 3 long drawers, raised on square supports 40" £20-30
A pine and white painted rectangular kitchen unit fitted a drawer, raised on square supports 36" £180-240
An 18th Century oak Wainscot chair of panel construction ILLUSTRATED £150-200

An oak Globe Wernicke 3 tier bookcase enclosed by lead glazed panelled doors 34" £150-200

An 18th/19th Century circular elm wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 13" £30-50

A hardwood bookcase on cabinet, the upper section fitted adjustable shelves, the base fitted 2 long drawers
above a double cupboard 51" £150-200

An Oriental square hardwood jardiniere stand 11" £40-60

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet, the upper section fitted shelves enclosed by astragal glazed
panelled doors, the base fitted a bow front cupboard 26" £150-200

An oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 28" £20-30

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany winged armchair upholstered in yellow material, raised on square tapering
supports £130-180

A 19th Century mahogany bookcase on cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by a pair of panelled doors, raised on
bracket feet 36" £180-220

An Edwardian square mahogany revolving bookcase 21" £150-200
An 18th/19th Century oak and elm circular snap top wine table with bird cage action 18" £40-60

An Edwardian mahogany kneehole pedestal desk with inset tooled writing surface above 1 long and 8 short
drawers 54" £300-500

A Georgian Country oak bow front hanging corner cabinet, the shelved interior enclosed by panelled doors
26" £50-75

A Georgian style rectangular yew coffee table with crossbanded top, raised on square supports 42" £20-30

A Georgian style mahogany chest of 3 long drawers with brass drop handles, raised on bracket feet 22"
£30-50

A 19th Century beech stick and rail tub back chair with woven rush seat, raised on turned supports £30-50
A Victorian oval mahogany Sutherland table raised on turned supports 23" £70-100

A 19th Century mahogany library bookcase with moulded cornice enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors,
the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, raised on a platform base 67" £200-300

A set of 6 Edwardian mahogany stick and rail back dining chairs with upholstered seats, raised on turned
supports £60-90
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A William IV rosewood card table, raised on a chamfered column with triform base 36" ILLUSTRATED
£300-500

A Georgian style walnut cabinet enclosed by panelled doors, 35" £15-20

A Victorian mahogany Sutherland table 26 1/2" £80-120

An oak Credence table fitted 1 long drawer, raised on turned and block supports 33" £40-60

An oak wheel back open arm carver chair, the seat and back upholstered in brown leather, raised on turned
supports with H framed stretcher £40-60

An oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a tortoiseshell effect frame 30" £30-50

A rectangular Padouk opium table 31" £100-150

A pine and green painted kitchen island unit, fitted 4 trays, 31" £180-240

An Oriental Padouk wood dining suite comprising oval extending dining table with 2 extra leaves and 4 dining
chairs £60-90

An 18th Century elm open arm chair, the base of panel construction, the seat and back upholstered in brown
leather ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A set of 6 Edwardian mahogany high back dining chairs with upholstered drop in seats, raised on square
tapering supports with H framed stretchers £70-200

A honey oak drawleaf dining table raised on outstretched supports 36" £20-30

A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with brass railed back fitted 1 long drawer above a double cupboard, raised on
a platform base 35" £20-30

An Edwardian walnut envelope card table fitted a drawer and raised on square tapering supports with X
framed stretcher 21" £150-200

A distressed turquoise painted hanging corner cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, the shelved interior
enclosed by a panelled door 27" £40-60

A Victorian inlaid rosewood Davenport fitted a stationery box, the pedestal fitted 5 drawers 22" ILLUSTRATED
£250-350

A square Edwardian inlaid rosewood cabinet enclosed by a panelled door 15" £30-50

A pair of Italian style carved walnut open arm chairs with upholstered seats and backs £180-220

A Victorian heavily carved oak buffet with raised top supported by 4 turned columns with ivy clad capitals, the
base fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers above double cupboards, carved game, raised on bun feet 67"
ILLUSTRATED £500-700

A Georgian style mahogany wardrobe with moulded and dentil cornice, enclosed by panelled doors, raised on
bracket feet 49" £50-75

A Victorian walnut tub back armchair with spindle decoration, raised on turned & fluted supports £150-200

An Edwardian mahogany wing chair upholstered in brown material £30-50

A Georgian style mahogany dining suite comprising D end extending dining table and 12 Hepplewhite style
dining chairs - 2 carvers, 10 standard £100-150
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A bleached mahogany torchere on turned and fluted column £20-30
A 19th Century mahogany open armchair with upholstered seat and back, raised on turned supports £40-60

A set of 4 carved oak Carolean high back dining chairs with woven cane seats and backs, raised on spiral
turned and block supports £250-350

A Victorian mahogany cabinet with moulded cornice enclosed by glazed panelled doors 36" £30-50
A Victorian mahogany framed armchair upholstered in pink material £30-50

A 19th Century mahogany rectangular console table with veined marble top, raised on 4 turned columns 44"
£200-300

A handsome pair of Italian bleached walnut slat back corner chairs, heavily carved throughout and with
upholstered drop in seats, raised on turned supports ILLUSTRATED £200-300

A set of 4 Designer chrome framed high back dining chairs upholstered in bright red rexine £100-150

A Georgian style winged armchair upholstered in pink material, raised on cabriole supports £100-150
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226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

Clocks and Scientific Instruments

A 19th Century French 8 day carriage clock with enamelled dial, cracked, and Roman numerals, contained in a
metal case together with 1 other £30-50

A novelty mantel clock in the form of Father Christmas with moving eye movement, contained in an iron case
with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals £30-50

An Art Deco Smiths 8 day mantel clock contained in an arch shaped glass case £20-30
A brass lantern clock by Smiths £30-50

An Elliott bracket clock with 3 1/2" square gilt dial with silvered chapter ring, contained in a walnut case,
requires some attention £30-50

A 19th Century French 8 day carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt metal
case £50-75

A Smiths electric lantern clock contained in a brass case 3" £10-20

A 20th Century 8 day carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals, contained in a gilt metal case
£60-90

A fusee wall clock with 10" painted dial and Roman numerals marked J Rombach, 206 Grange Road,
Bermondsey, SE, and 4 1/2" back plate ILLUSTRATED £400-600

A reproduction miniature oval carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals 3" £70-100

An 18th Century 8 day striking longcase clock, the 12" square painted dial with calendar aperture, the dial
marked Thos. Muir of Dursley, contained in an oak case 80" £300-500

An American 30 hour striking wall clock contained in a mahogany case £20-30

An American 30 hour striking shelf clock with paper dial and Roman numerals contained in a walnut case
£30-50

A 31 day wall clock with paper dial and Roman numerals contained in a walnut case £20-30
A Smiths electric lantern clock with brass dial 4 1/2" £20-30

An American 30 hour shelf clock with painted metal dial and Roman numerals, contained in a pine case
£20-30

A Victorian 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in a marble
architectural case £20-30

An Art Deco 8 day striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in a brown arched
Bakelite case £20-30

A wall clock with enamelled dial marked Spizit contained in an oak case £30-50
A Smiths battery operated lantern clock contained in a gilt case £10-20

An American mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a pine architectural style
case 10" £10-20

A Victorian French 8 day mantel clock with enamelled dial contained in a black marble architectural case,
bezel missing, £20-30
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248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

A decorative battery operated mantel clock in the form of an LNER pressure gauge, contained in a brass case
and 1 other marked Southern £30-50

An Edwardian aneroid barometer and thermometer contained in an inlaid mahogany wheel case
ILLUSTRATED £60-80

An 8 day striking bracket clock with silvered dial, Arabic numerals and gilt metal spandrels, contained in an oak
case £20-30

A Continental striking hanging wall clock, the brass dial painted a landscape with Roman numerals, contained
in a pine case £20-40

An Art Deco electric mantel clock with gilt chapter ring contained in a black Bakelite case 8" £20-30
A 1950's electric wall clock with gilt dial contained in a pierced gilt metal case by Metamec £20-30

An American striking mantel clock with painted dial and Roman numerals contained in a carved oak case by
the Newhaven Clock Co. £10-20

An aneroid barometer with paper dial contained in a circular carved walnut case 6" £20-30

An Art Deco electric mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in a black Bakelite case by
Ingasol £20-30

A striking clocking in clock by the National Time Recorder Company, marked 60637 £150-200
A barograph by Negretti and Zambra contained in a blue painted metal case £30-50

A ward room clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals by Wempe Chronometewekr Hamburg 4" and 1
other battery operated £30-50

A 1930's chiming Granddaughter clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch shaped
inlaid mahogany case 53" £60-90

A 19th Century bracket clock, the 4" circular enamelled dial with Roman numerals, contained in an ebonised
arch shaped case ILLUSTRATED £80-140

A French 8 day Sedan style alarm clock with enamelled dial marked L E Marais contained in a gilt case 4"
£100-150

A battery operated sunburst wall clock contained in a carved gilt case £20-30

A 1950's Smiths chiming mantel clock with gilt dial and Arabic numerals contained in a walnut arch shaped
case £20-30

A Tin Type mercury barometer by A Gallenkamp & Co. London, contained in a mahogany case £50-75

A reproduction Georgian style bracket clock with square gilt dial and silvered chapter ring, contained in a
walnut case £40-60

A brass digital clock in the form of an electric trolley 7" £30-50

A Victorian 8 day striking Portico clock with slate dial and Roman numerals, contained in a mahogany case
supported by columns £30-50

A 1930's chiming wall clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case £30-50

A 19th Century mercury wheel barometer and thermometer with silvered dial contained in a rosewood case
ILLUSTRATED £60-90
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271 2 Soviet Russian alarm clocks £30-50

272 A Continental mantel clock combined barometer, contained in a pair of oval chromium plated mounts £20-30
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273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

201

292

293

294

295

296

Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets,
Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc

An onyx chessboard 17" complete with chess set £30-50

Various editions of Western Horseman magazine together with 3 books relating to horses £15-20
A pair of silver plated table lamps 14" £20-30

A resin figure of a seated classical lady, the base marked Corinna V by Rigmuse, 12" £200-250
An Oriental bronze pedestal decorated dragons 28" £150-200

A turned ebony walking stick, the handle in the form of an elephants head and 1 other £10-20

A reproduction Victorian cast iron fire place insert 37" £10-20

An Eastern European elm Tribulum 76" £150-200

An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing lady, raised on a conical 2 colour marble base 23" £120-150
An 18th copper warming pan with turned ebony handle £20-30

A pair of brass and iron horse hanes marked B & CO £20-30

A carved Eastern walking stick decorated an elephant £10-20

An African carved oval wooden plaque 30" £30-50

A Victorian iron and brass railed fire curb 49" £40-60

An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing lady, raised on a shaped marble base 20" £120-160
An Eastern Benares brass twin handled tea tray 30" £20-30

A James Haddon carved wooden figure of a diving duck 12" £30-50

A pair of Dutch style brass fire dogs £20-30

A planished copper coal bin raised on bun feet 12" £30-50

An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing girl with hoop, raised on a turned marble base 20" £120-180
An octagonal carved granite base 13" £120-150

A collection of early photographs £20-30

Various P & O Passenger lists and a small collection of monochrome prints etc £20-30

A blue painted metal ships mast lamp, marked The Maritime B £40-60
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297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing girl, raised on a conical marble base 26" £180-220

A 4 stringed banjo, the head marked Melody-Uke complete with fibre carrying case £30-50

A violin with 14 1/2" back, complete with bow and fibre carrying case, £50-75

A 4 stringed banjo, the neck marked Keech £30-50

A Hohner accordion with 120 buttons £40-60

An Artia n0.4120 Cello complete with carrying case ILLUSTRATED £300-500

A 6 stringed banjolele complete with wooden carrying case £30-50

The Stentor Conservatoire violin, cased £20-30

An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing girl raised on a turned and marble base 22" £180-240

A circular pierced brass mosque lamp converted for use as a vase 16" £30-50

A pair of Victorian iron and brass fire dogs £30-50

A Victorian pierced brass fender 41" £20-30

A brass coaching horn marked Besson & Co, London 28" £30-50

A 3 piece clarinet marked Hawkes & Sons £30-50

A quantity of various horse tack, head collars, harness etc £10-20

A painted spelter figure of a Marley horse 12" £30-50

A circular copper kettle £10-20

A plaster figure of a standing Joan of Arc? 11" and a resin figure of King Arthur? £20-30

An Oriental lacquered folding wall bracket 8" £5-10

A bronze figure of a standing Tang Horse 13" £40-60

A carved Maori ebony figure 10" £20-30

A circular pewter dish, the base with touch marks 8 1/2" £5-10

A rectangular oak standish fitted 2 square glass inkwells with lids 10" £20-30

2 circular brass trays 15" £10-20

A carved wooden and gilt painted curtain tie back in the form of a shell £10-20

A circular gilt metal and glass light fitting 12" £100-150
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323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

A wooden boat shaped dish 19" and a circular turned wooden dish 16 1/2" £20-30

A 19th/20th Century brass National Fire Brigade Association Fireman's helmet, some damage,
ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A bronze and enamelled twin handled vase decorated birds 12" £40-60

A planished copper jug by Loveridge & Co, the base marked RD 17067, 11" ILLUSTRATED £20-40

A carved oval hardwood jug 7", do. mug, a pair of nut crackers and an inkwell £20-30

A collection of brass figures of horses £20-30

A reproduction Jolly Nigger money box together with a Japanese tin plate automaton of a smoking gentleman
by O O Stenrijk £20-30

A Rolf Harris Stylophone, boxed and with instructions £20-30

A carved wooden African figure of a kneeling lady 13" £70-100

A Georgian rectangular brass footman 18" £30-50

2 carved wooden African masks £30-50

A wax candle in the form of a portrait bust of Elvis Presley 6" £10-20

A pair of gilt metal twin handled lidded urns 11" £20-30

A helicopter pilots peaked cap £10-20

An Eastern hardwood lacquered box with hinged lid and 1 other £10-20

A tortoise shell 8" £20-30

A boxed War Game "1776 The Game of the American Revolutionary War" by Avalon Hill & Co and 1 other
"The Rise and Fall of the Roman Empire" by West end Games £15-20

2 pairs of 19th Century candlesticks with ejectors 9", 1 f, £20-30

4 various sets of place mats, boxed, together with 3 sets of coasters, boxed £10-20

An arched gilt metal door finger plate 11 1/2" £3-5

An Eastern carved mask 12" £20-30

A Moorish inlaid frame 15" x 13" £20-30

A circular plate wall mirror contained in a gilt metal sunburst frame 17" £20-30

A square Art Nouveau planished brass jar and cover with hinged lid, the base marked Cape Cod shod, 6"
£10-20

A 19th Century gilt metal oil lamp reservoir 10" £20-30
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348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

A painted figure of a standing Husaars officer 6", plume f, £10-20

An hour glass £30-50

An onyx and gilt metal table lamp 14" £20-30

An Eskimo carved figure of a reclining sea lion 3" and 2 Art Deco spelter figures of doves, raised on marble
bases £20-30

A pair of 19th Century brass fire tongs £20-30

A reproduction alluminium Jolly Nigger money box £15-20

A 1930's parquetry trinket box with hinged lid decorated Scottie dogs 5" and a circular jar and cover £20-30

A Greenkate range scope tripod £30-50

A Beck binocular microscope complete with lenses £50-75

2 leather Martingales hung 10 horse brasses and 4 other horse brasses £20-30

An Art Deco spelter and onyx standish decorated grey hounds 10" £20-40

A pair of iron shod wooden spoke wheels 14" £20-30

An Eastern puppet £15-20

A reproduction copper and brass miner's safety lamp 7" £20-30

An Art Deco style bronze figure of an ice skater £140-180

An Eastern carved ebony figure 11" £20-30

After Malcolm West, a resin figure - En Point 18" £20-30

A Doulton decanter in the form of a Golden Eagle containing Whyte & Mackay whisky and 1 other in the form
of an Osprey £30-50

A circular planished Art Nouveau copper dish 14" £20-30

2 pairs of 19th Century brass candlesticks together with a twin light candelabrum £20-30

An Art Nouveau style resin figure - The Stepping Stone 19" £200-250

A wire and metal distilled water dispenser £20-30

A Barclay chrome table lighter 4" £5-10

A circular Oriental enamelled jar and cover 5" £20-30

A bronze painted inkwell in the form of an elephants mask 7" £150-200

An Art Deco triangular shaped brass perpetual calendar marked Prince Line £30-50
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374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

396

397

398

399

400

A Persian brass quill case incorporating an inkwell together with a brass candlestick 7 1/2" £20-30
A bronze figure of a standing cherub 4 1/2" £30-50

A Metropolitan pattern double ended whistle, an Acme scout whistle, 2 Acme Thunder whistles and 1 other
£30-50

A Victorian square glass inkwell raised on a brass stand incorporating a pen rest, raised on bracket feet 5"
£30-50

A miniature pair of brass porter's wheels 5", do. fender 7" and a model boot 3" £5-10

A Victorian enamelled sign - Horse drawn cabs for 2 persons fares 9" x 6 1/2" £50-75

An enamelled sign - Motorcab for 2 persons fares, 9" x 6 1/2" some corrosion £30-50

A collection of glass lantern slides £40-60

A carved Japanese hardwood box, signed 9" £350-450

A rectangular 19th Century pierced gilt metal inkwell with hinged lid complete with china liner 13" £10-20
2 cloisonne enamelled vases 3", a pair of circular dishes 4" and other curios £20-30

4 various antique iron keys £20-30

A square brass inkwell with hinged lid, a copper match slip, 2 small Oriental brass Koro and other curios
£20-30

An Eastern iron padlock and a collection of keys £30-50
6 various wooden trinket boxes £20-30
A brass mortar 3 1/2", a pair of brass taper sticks 4 1/2 and a circular snuff box £20-30

A Mochaware egg timer decorated Beech Head light house together with a collection of other treen items
£30-50

A box of Schimmelpenninck VSOP cigars £20-30

A Tokin lens, a Canon Sure Shot TLE camera, a Canon Sure Shot Classic 120 camera and a collection of
photographic equipment £20-30

An Admira 8 cine camera in leather case, a Brownie model E camera and a Kodak Brownie 127 £5-10
An aluminium mahogany centre pin fishing reel 3" together with a Zebco 740 multiplying fishing reel £10-20
A pair of brass nut crackers in the form of a crocodile and an Eastern pair of nut crackers 5" £20-30

An oval copper box with hinged lid marked Senskt Handarbete 5", an oval copper tray 11" and a copper
Jersey milk canister 6" £20-30

A Kukri with 4 1/2" blade together with 1 other with 8 1/2" blade and ivory handle £10-20

A 1953 Chevrolet Bel Air chrome plated car bonnet mascot £20-30

Page 20/52



401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

420a

420b

420c

420d

A William IV green painted Wand of Office £10-20

A shark's tooth? fossil 5" £20-30

2 rectangular glove boxes, a straw work box etc £10-20

A 19th Century spelter figure of 2 grey hounds 9", f, £30-50

An axe head 6" complete with British Museum paperwork £30-50

A 19th Century wood nut cracker in the form of a game bird marked RIGI, a turned lignum vitae whistle, a
circular carved wood jar and cover, do. pepperette etc £20-30

A wooden cribbage board, various wooden rolling rulers and other items of treen £10-20
A turned cylindrical lignum vitae jar and cover 5" £20-30

A 19th Century biscuit porcelain boy doll with open eyes, the head incised 20, head cracked, with articulated
limbs and 1 other £30-50

3 Corgi model tanks £15-20
A Gama tin plate model of a fire engine £10-20

A Meccano Hornby O gauge clock work locomotive, a Meccano Hornby O gauge Shell Motor Spirit tanker, do.
Shell Motor Lubrications and a McAlpine Tipper Truck £30-50

A collection of various toy cars £10-20

A model Leopard tank, do. 155mm gun, an Alvis tank and 2 model buses £15-20

A Marklin locomotive and tender, 1 other and a small collection of rolling stock £20-30
A collection of various O gauge rolling stock £30-50

A Hornby O gauge number 1 wagon, do. humber 1 cattle truck, 2 number 1 milk traffic vans, gas cylinder
wagon, buffer stop and Semaphore number 2, boxed, together with a small collection of rails and 2 signals
£30-50

A yellow teddybear with brown pads 13" £20-30

A set of 4 Steiff teddybears representing the Four Seasons, all with buttoned and tagged ears, growlers and
numbered tickets £300-500

A collection of rails, rolling stock etc £20-30

A Customs & Excise 59" barrel gauge marked 91166 together with a Customs & Excise 40" barrel measure by
Dring & Fage London £30-50

A Georgian style dolls house £30-50
3 cast iron lamp frogs £15-20

A carved wooden figure of a lizard 18" £15-20
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420e A Chinese scroll print, birds amidst branches £10-20

421 A Meccano transformer no. T22M and various rails £5-20

422 A collection of rails etc £10-20

423 A Hornby Intercity 225 electric train set £20-30

424 A Meccano number 7 set, boxed, and a Meccano number 8 set boxed £20-30

425 A small train set etc £5-10

426  Aring bind album of various postcards - views and scenes £10-20

427 A blue ring bind album of various postcards - Royalty £10-20

428  An album of various postcards of churches etc £20-30

429 A blue ring bind folder and an orange do. containing postcards - mainly views £20-30

430 A small collection of postcards £5-10

431 A cream album of postcards £20-30

432 2 blue ring bind albums of postcards and a brown ditto £30-50

433 A brown card album of various postcards £40-60

434 6 red plastic loose leaf albums of postcards £30-50

435 A box of various postcards £5-10

436 3 brown loose leaf albums of postcards and 2 blue ditto £30-50

437 A small collection of postcards £5-10

438  Ared card album of various postcards, souvenir postcards of Alexandria, Jerusalem and 3 small postcard
albums £20-30

439 A collection of various postcards and Ladies Night menus etc £15-20

440 A collection of stereoscopic cards £20-30

441 A collection of various postcards £10-20

442 A collection of coloured postcards etc £15-20

443 A scrap book and a small collection of black and white photographs £5-10

444 A Briefmarken illustrated stamp album £200-250

445  Ared Simplex album of various stamps £150-200
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446 A green Triumph illustrated album of various stamps £40-60
447  The Trusty album of various stamps and a green loose leaf album of various stamps £80-120

448 A red stock book of various GB stamps, a red album of World Stamps and a green album of World stamps
£30-50

449 A green album of World stamps £30-50

450 A blue loose leaf album of stamps and a brown stock books of stamps £20-30

451 2 red stock books of GB stamps and a blue stock book of GB stamps £20-30

452 A Pelham green album of various stamps, 3 other albums and a collection of stamp related books £15-20
453  An Ace Explorer stamps album, a Globe Master stamp album and a box of various stamps £20-30

454 A collection of postcards, birthday cards etc £20-30

455  John Mills a signed postcard, Harry Roy a signed letter and other signed letters by various organists Harold
Coombs etc £20-30

456 A box of various envelopes £20-30
457 A small album of various stamps £10-20
458 A blue fabric album containing a collection of black and white photographs of film stars £20-30

459  Charles Dickens, a Victorian Coutts & Co signed cheque, dated 9 April 1867 for five pounds, signed Charles
Dickens ILLUSTRATED £300-500

460  Evelyn Waugh, "Women in Black Mischief" first edition by Chapman & Hall Ltd, London, no dust jacket £60-80
461  Edward L Tinker, first edition, "Horsemen of The Americas" £10-20

462 1 volume "John Two Types" £10-20

463  Dinky catalogues no. 7, 9, 12 and 2 Match Box catalogues 1971/72 1972 £10-20

464 2 Victorian leather bound photograph albums £20-30

465 A small collection of cigarette cards £20-30

466 A collection of various tea cards, some in albums and a Corgi model Concorde £5-10

467 A film poster on canvas for Clark Gable, Jane Russell, Robert Ryan in Los Implacables 31" x 16" £40-60

468 Heath S Grander, a limited edition volume, "Russell Flint Catalogue Raisonne" £50-100

469 A collection of various Beatles and other cards etc £30-50

470 1 volume "Life and Exploits of Wellington" £5-10
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471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

Taylor Darbyshire "George VI", together with 1 volume "Crowning of the King" £5-10

A set of 50 John Players framed cigarette cards - Flags of the League of Nations £20-30

6 framed postcards of Red Cross Nurses £15-20

A Berlin woolwork panel depicting garden scenes 15" x 10" £10-20

A set of 50 Players framed cigarette cards - Uniforms of the Territorial Army £20-30

2 circular Oriental silk embroidered panels 12" and a square ditto 10" £15-20

A circular brass tray raised on an oak folding stand 21" £10-20

A bronze figure of a crouching naked lady, raised on an oval marble base 13" £75-120

An engraved Eastern brass lozenge shaped tray 28" £20-30

A brass fire screen, pair of brass fire dogs and a brass coal shovel £10-20

An Art Deco oak parquetry fire screen £20-30

A painted wooden wagon board for Edward Coldman of Forest Green Mill 9" x 42" ILLUSTRATED £50-75

3 various Pelham puppets - Horse and 2 others £15-20

A 19th Century square metal lantern complete with bracket 14" £50-75

A bronze figure of a standing lady raised on a circular marble base 17" £75-120

A copper helmet shaped coal scuttle £20-30

A collection of various ephemera £10-20

A childs manual sewing machine £15-20

The Family Devotional Bible, leather bound £20-30

A bronze figure of a seated cherub with pan pipes, raised on a black marble base 14" £75-120

8 bound editions of Punch 1819-1926 £20-30

A quantity of Sussex County magazines etc £20-30

A wooden wagon board marked Thomas Thayer ILLUSTRATED £50-75

A collection of various King & Barnes Celebration Ale beer bottles £20-30

A collection of BSA motorcycle engine parts £20-30

A Standard gramophone contained in a mahogany case £30-50
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497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

A Walt Disney first annual, 3 Rupert Annuals 1974, 1978 and 1979 £20-30

A wooden well bucket £22-32

A resin Crucifix 30" £26-36

A reproduction enamelled advertising sign - St Andrews The Home of the Royal and Ancient Game 12" x 16"
£8-18

A wooden well bucket £22-32

A White Star Line blue wool blanket £30-50

A suitcase containing a collection of ephemera £10-20

A bronze figure of a standing lady raised on a square marble base 18" £40-60

A pine twin division candle box with hinged lid 9" £20-30

A large collage 54" x 33" £10-20

A collection of items of treen £15-20

A Mitchell Match fishing reel and an Avon-Shaw 200 fishing reel £10-15

A white and gold coloured machine made Persian style rug 59" x 31" £30-50

A Persian rug with 8 floral panels to the centre within multi-row borders 59" x 39" £40-60

A gold ground Persian style Belgian cotton rug with central medallion 66" x 46" £20-30

A machine made pink ground Persian style rug with 5 stylised octagons to the centre 61" x 37" £20-30

A red ground and floral pattern Persian style cotton rug with central medallion 63" x 46" £20-30

A pair of Bokhara style rugs with stylised octagons to the centre, 58" x 30", 1 holed and worn, £5-10

A Persian red and black ground Belouch rug 56" x 35" £80-120

A black ground machine made Persian style rug with 4 octagons to the centre 47" x 31" £10-20

A machine made beige and blue contemporary rug with floral decoration 55" x 38" £30-50

An Aubusson style runner 110" x 30" £110-150

A red Afghan prayer rug 59" x 36" £40-60

A blue ground Persian rug with paisley design to the centre within multi row borders 59" x 37" £40-60

A gold coloured Aubusson style cotton rug 89" x 58" £150-200

A red ground Persian rug with 3 stylised diamonds to the centre 58" x 36" £30-50
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523  Ared ground Bokhara rug with stylised octagons to the centre, misshapen and worn in places 105" x 54"
£40-60

524  Acircular rust ground Chinese rug 59" £5-10

525 A Bokhara Belgian cotton rug with octagons to the centre 68" x 49" £110-150

527 A contemporary fawn ground machine made rug 55" x 39" £30-50

528 A rust coloured machine made Belgian cotton rug 65" x 49" £110-150

530 An orange ground tribal rug decorated multi-row borders 53" x 38" £3-5

531 A brown ground tribal rug 38" x 28" £20-30

532 4 similar machine made Persian style rugs 42" x 28" £10-20

533  An Afghan style red ground runner with 28 octagons to the centre 155" x 32 1/2" £40-60

534  Ared ground Chinese rug 71" x 47" £20-30

535 A-red ground Bokhara rug with 22 octagons to the centre, signed, 63" x 37" £50-75

536 A green ground machine made rug 108" x 79" £10-20

537 A blue ground machine made Persian style carpet 66" x 47" £10-20

538 A cream ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 103" x 72" £10-20

539  Ared ground Afghan rug with 3 octagons to the centre within multi-row borders 47" x 31" £30-50

540  Ared ground Bokhara rug with 36 octagons to the centre 74" x 55" £40-60

541  Avyellow ground and floral patterned Chinese carpet 119" x 97" £30-50

542  An Axeminster style carpet 180" x 125" £30-50

543 £0-0

544 A Russian dagger with 9 1/2" double edged blade £70-100

545 A double bladed poignard with 6" blade and gilt metal mount £50-75

546 A military prasmatic compass £40-60

547 A military issue jack knife and 2 other pocket knives £20-30

548 A table bell in the form of a tortoise 5" £150-200

549 A bronze ashtray formed from a 4 bladed propeller 6" £20-30

550 A suite of miniature furniture formed from pins together with a silk embroidered handkerchief case marked My
Dear Mother and a collection of silk handkerchiefs therein £20-30
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551

552

553

554

555

556

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

A collection of plastic model aircraft £20-30
A collection of various Mocklyn and other wooden boxes £20-30
A carved hardwood figure 8" £20-30

A bronze figure of a Dog of Fo, f, 4", a circular bronze mortar and pestle 4", 2 Eastern bronze dart shaped
sceptres/daggers 8", an Eastern bronze egg and a carved section of ivory £40-60

A bronze figure of a standing goat 6" and a collection of metalware £10-20
2 shallow ply wood chests containing a collection of fly tying equipment £20-30

A Victorian shaped papier mache tray with floral decoration by Jennings & Bettridge 29" ILLUSTRATED
£350-400

2 framed Indentures contained in Hogarth frames 13" x 21" and 18 x 23" £30-50

A glass dome 13" £30-50

A pair of gilt metal wall light brackets 16" £50-75

1 volume Edmund Dulac's picture book for the French Red Cross £10-20

1 volume, The Third Deluxe Collector's Edition "Dan Dare Pilot of the Future" £10-20
A Benares brass tray 24", raised on a folding stand £20-30

A plaster light fitting in the form of a flying cherub holding 2 lustres 13" £70-100

2 pairs of Art Deco rectangular stained glass panels 60" x 22" and 29" x 15" £100-150
A christening gown and a small collection of fabrics £10-20

10 metal Napoleonic style figures, contained in a mahogany display cabinet 11" £30-50
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European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware

IMPORTANT - All lots are sold as seen. If the Cataloguer sees obvious faults
they will be marked (f), or restoration marked (r) they may be indicated in the
catalogue, HOWEVER, it is the buyers responsibility to personally inspect every
item and to satisfy themselves as to quality, condition and description.

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

A brown glazed Poole Pottery dinner service comprising dinner plates, tureens and covers etc £60-90

A Hammersley coffee pot with floral decoration together with various decorative table china, collector's plates,
etc £20-30

A collection of Royal Crown Derby Posy pattern coffee service £30-50

A 125 piece Royal Doulton Yorkshire Rose pattern dinner/tea service comprising 3 circular twin handled
tureens and stands 8 1/2", an oval meat plate 13 1/2", 8 dinner plates 10", 10 side plates 8" - 1 a second, 3
soup bowls 8" - 2 seconds, 27 tea plates 6 1/2" - 2 seconds, 6 bowls 7", sauce boat and stand, 2 twin handled
bread plates 9", 7 bowls 5", 18 saucers 6", 9 cups, 6 coffee cans and 6 saucers, sugar bowl 3 1/2", sandwich
plate 10", large teapot 7", coffee pot, small teapot 6", teapot 4", 2 jugs 5", jug 4", 2 lidded sugar bowls 3"
£100-150

A red Art Glass vase 9", a Murano glass paperweight decorated a sea horse 5" and 3 other paperweights
£20-30

A pair of circular Doulton Lambeth vases with wavy mouths, the bases impressed 1068 3 1/2" £20-30

A Royal Doulton blue and green glazed vase 10 1/2", rim f and r, together with a Toby jug in the form of a
seated Sir Winston Churchill 9" £20-30

A Royal Doulton Williamsburg figure - The Wig Maker of Williamsburg £20-30
A Royal Doulton figure - Medicant HN1365 £20-30

A Royal Doulton limited edition character jug - Richard Ill D7099 and 1 other The North Staffordshire Fife
Player D7217 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - John Peel Overtwist and 1 other The Gardener D6630 £20-30
A Royal Doulton character jug - Santa Claus D6704 and 1 other D6675 £30-50
A Royal Doulton character jug - Robin Hood D6527 and 1 other Catherine of Aragon D6643 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - Isaac Walton D6404, 1 other Rip Van Winkle D6438 and 1 other John Peel,
cracked, £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - William Shakespeare D6933 and 1 other Mein Host D6468 £20-30
A Royal Doulton character jug - Santa Claus D6668 and 1 other D6690 £30-50
A Royal Doulton character jug - Anne Boleyn D6644 and 1 other Smuggler D6616 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - Don Quixote D6455 and 1 other The Poacher D6429 £20-30
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589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

A Royal Doulton character jug - Purley King D6660 and 1 other Purley Queen D6759 £30-50

A Royal Doulton limited edition character jug - King John D7125 and 1 other Bacchus D6499 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - The Clown, base marked Copy 1950 Doulton & Co. and 1 other The Lobster
Man D6617 £30-50

A Royal Doulton character jug - Trapper D6609 and 1 other The Poacher D6781 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - Queen Elizabeth 11 D7256 and 1 other Prince Charles D7283 £30-50

A Royal Doulton character jug - Winston Churchill D7298 and 1 other Punch and Judy Man D6596 £30-50

A Royal Doulton character jug - Old Charlie D5420 and 1 other the Lobster Man D6783 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - The Red Queen D6777 and 1 other Robinson Crusoe D6532 £20-30

4 Royal Doulton character jugs - The Wizard D6909, Dick Turpin D6535, Sir Henry Doulton D6703 and Sir
Henry Doulton D7057 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - The Lawyer D6498 and 1 other Old Charlie base marked A50 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - Toby Philpot base marked A and 1 other The Pied Piper D6403 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - John Barleycorn base marked A and 1 other white glazed jug with firing crack
to handle £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - The Cavalier base marked A and 1 other Captain Hook D6947 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - The Mad Hatter D6598 and 1 other Merlin D6529 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - Yachtsman D6620 and 1 other Drake base marked A £20-30

A Royal Doulton limited edition character jug - Prince Philip of Spain no.7 D7189 and 1 other Robinson
Crusoe D6532 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - The Vicar of Bray base marked A and 1 other The Sleuth D6631 £20-30

2 Royal Doulton Williamsburg character jugs - The Gun Maker D6573 and The Apothecary D6567 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - Winston Churchill D6907 and 1 other Sancho Pancho D6456 £20-30

A Royal Doulton limited edition character jug - Earl Mountbatton of Burma D6944 and 1 other Queen Mary |
D7188 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - The Wizard D6862 and 1 other Groucho Marks D6710 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - Old King Cole and 1 other Sir Thomas More D6790 £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - Dick Whittington D6375 and 1 other General Custer D7079 £20-30

A Royal Doulton limited edition character jug - Charles | D6917 and 1 other Dick Turpin D6528 £20-30

A Royal Doulton special edition character jug - The Collector D6796 and 1 other Punch and Judy Man D6590
£20-30
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614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

637

4 various Royal Doulton tiny character jugs - Sarey Gamp, Mac, John Peel and 1 other £20-30

6 small Royal Doulton character jugs - Long John Silver D6512, Fat Boy, Fortune Teller D6523, Paddy, The
Mercado D6525, and Robin Hood 2 1/2" £30-50

6 small Royal Doulton character jug - Old Charlie, Mr Pickwick, Falstaff D6519, Merlin D6543, Captain Ahab
D6522 and Aramis D6508 2" together with a Sylvac character jug - William Shakespeare 3" ILLUSTRATED
£30-50

A 19th Century Continental porcelain figure of a standing girl with tray 8", a pair of Continental porcelain
figures of a Lady and Gentleman 5", porcelain figure of a lady 5" and a biscuit porcelain figure of a gentleman
violinist 5" £30-50

2 Continental porcelain figures of a seated violinist, f and r, and a cellist, £5-10

An 18th/19th Century Staffordshire figure of a standing lady with children 7" £30-50

A collection of various glass figures of animals £10-20

A circular Lalique trumpet shaped vase decorated birds 5", the base marked Lalique £300-500
A Waterford crystal glass handled cake slice, do. paper knife and first crystal pendant £30-50
4 cranberry glass salts and 4 silver plated salt spoons £20-30

A glass goblet for the Young England Kindergarten to commemorate The Wedding of Charles and Diana 29
July 1981 £20-30

A pair of Venetian green glass comports supported by figures of dolphins 6" and a pair of do. specimen vases
£20-30

A boat shaped etched glass vase signed E J Webster 1959 7" and a circular Art Glass bowl marked Kosta
Boda £40-60

A collection of various Avon and other glass scent bottles £20-30

A collection of paperweights £20-30

2 Wedgwood blue Jasperware stub candlesticks 3 1/2", a Wedgwood blue Jasperware table lighter 2", do. jar
and cover 5" etc £20-30

A collection of thimbles contained beneath 2 perspex domes £20-30

A Victorian posy holder in the form of a dove 6", base cracked, and a Royal Doulton Persian pattern vase 6
1/2" £10-20

A pair of Victorian blue porcelain vases in the form of tree stumps 6" £30-50

A pair of Quimper ware wall pockets decorated figures 6" £20-30

A Royal Worcester figure of a Gold Finch 2" £10-20

A glass wasp trap 7" £10-20

An Austrian figure of a standing black foal 4" and a Coalport figure - A Helping Hand £15-20
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638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

5 Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figures - Mrs Rabbit and Peter, Timmy Willy Sleeping, Old Mr Brown, Peter with
Postbag and Little Black Rabbit £20-30

A Malingware boat shaped dish, a blue lustre bowl, a trinket box, a Wedgwood soup bowl and saucer and a
George VI Aynsley Coronation mug 7" - cracked £20-30

3 Buckingham Palace trinket boxes, a Crown Windsor tea strainer etc £20-30
2 Roehmer green glass wine glasses, 1 chipped to base, £50-75
A collection of thimbles contained under a dome £10-20

A Royal Copenhagen trinket box and cover decorated birds, a Minton brooch and various other decorative
items £20-30

5 various Pendelfin figures, Wade Whimsies and other decorative ornaments £20-30

A pair of enamelled napkin rings, a Royal Crown Staffordshire jug, a Minton jar, Copenhagen chocolate mug
etc £20-30

An invalid feeding mug, a Wedgwood black Jasperware ashtray and other decorative items £20-30
A Crescent China coffee service comprising 6 coffee cans and 6 saucers with silver mounts £50-75
A Royal Copenhagen figure of a seated vixen with cubs, base marked 1788 5" £30-50

A Royal Copenhagen figure of a seated boy whittling, base marked 905 7" £30-50

A Beswick figure of a Salmon, the base marked 2066 7" £30-50

A Beswick figure of a Bay horse 8 1/2" £30-50

A Beswick figure of a bay foal 5" and 1 other 3" £30-50

A Beswick figure of a Palomino foal 3" and do. fox 2" £20-30

A Beswick figure of a Terrier 3" £20-30

2 Beswick figures of birds £10-20

A collection of various thimbles £5-10

A Beswick figure of a King Fisher 5", based marked 1159 £30-50

A Beswick figure of a Kestrel, base marked 2316, 7" £20-30

A porcelain pin cushion doll 5" £10-20

A Lladro figure of a kneeling child with basket of fruit 5" £20-30

A Lladro figure of a girl with a longcase clock 10" £20-30

A Lladro figure of a diving dove 11" £20-30

Page 31/52



663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

A Lladro figure of a reclining Angel 5", together with a Lladro figure of a kneeling Angel 5" £20-30

A pair of Lladro figures of a Stoat and Squirrel 10" £40-60

4 Oriental saki cups decorated figures and characters £80-120

An Oriental green Celadon waisted club shaped twin handled vase 9" £300-400

A pair of Oriental vases decorated crickets 7" £40-60

An Oriental cylindrical blue glazed jardiniere 7" £80-120

A cylindrical famille vert vase decorated landscape 6" £200-300

An Oriental blue porcelain shaped dish decorated figures, the base with seal mark, 7" £5-10

An Oriental terracotta vase decorated a dragon, the base with 2 character mark 12", chip to base, £40-60

A Canton famille rose cup and saucer 2", Oriental club shaped vase 4", Oriental blue waisted vase 5" and a
standing Oriental figure of a gentleman £20-30

An Oriental blue and white vase decorated birds amidst branches 14" £180-220

A Canton famille rose porcelain plate decorated court figures 8", an Imari dish 5" and an Imari club shaped
vase 3" £30-50

A Japanese Satsuma twin handled Koro decorated court figures £75-100

A terracotta bust of a young girl, the reverse marked F Winter, Sculptor London, "Sweet Sixteen" 9"
ILLUSTRATED £50-75

3 Caithness paperweights and 3 others £20-30

A Wedgwood Fairyland lustre octagonal bowl, the base marked 24968 D, 8", ILLUSTRATED FRONT COVER
£500-800

A Wedgwood Dragon lustre bowl, the base marked 24629 3" £50-75

A circular Moorcroft bowl! 3", chip to rim £20-30

A 20th Century Moorcroft Lattice blue glazed squat shaped vase by Sally Tuffin, the base impressed
Moorcroft England AV 4" £90-140

A Royal Crown Derby twin handled cup, raised on a circular spreading foot 3 1/2" and a miniature cauldron 2"
ILLUSTRATED £30-50

A Royal Crown Derby goblet shaped vase 5 1/2" and 2 do. club shaped vases 6", 1 fand r, ILLUSTRATED
£30-50

A Royal Crown Derby posy patterned jar and cover 4 1/2", 2 circular dishes, a circular twin handled dish, 3
square dishes, 2 mustard pots, jug, crescent shaped dishes and 4 rectangular dishes and a small vase
£40-60

A set of 6 Royal Crown Derby porcelain handled tea knives, cased £20-30

4 Hammersley porcelain trinket boxes in the form of eggs, 2 Royal Crown Derby oval lidded trinket boxes etc
£15-20
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687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

A square Royal Crown Derby caddy 4", do. salt - f, 2 peppers, twin light candelabrum, tea strainer, boat
shaped dish, egg cup, salt, jug and 4 dishes £30-50

A Royal Crown Derby posy patterned candlestick 4", do. club shaped vase 4", a pair of trumpet shaped vases,
bowl on spreading foot, tea tray and stand, 2 bells, pair of dishes and an egg £30-50

A Derby posy pattern heart shaped trinket box, an octagonal do., miniature kettle, 2 jugs, bowl, 3 butter knives
and a bottle opener £20-30

An Oriental double gourd shaped vase, the base with 6 character mark 16" £200-300

An Oriental blue and white waisted vase 15" £300-400

An Oriental club shaped vase decorated court figures, the base with 6 character mark 18" £160-220

A large Oriental blue and white trumpet shaped vase decorated court figures, the base with 6 character mark
25" £700-900

An Oriental twin handled urn and cover decorated dragons the base with 4 character mark 11" £200-250

A Bohemian red glass tankard decorated various buildings 5" £20-30

A porcelain figure of a Spanish dancer 13" £10-20

A Tony Wood teapot in the form of a black cat together with a Burlington pottery Toby jug £20-30

An Oriental club shaped vase decorated court figures, the base with 6 character mark, chip to rim, 14"
£120-160

A Mary Gregory style green glass vase 9" £20-30

A Capo di Monte figure of a pianist 8" £20-30

A 19th Century copper lustre jug 7" £30-40

A pottery figure of a seated cat with glass eyes 9" £20-30

A waisted Art Glass vases 10" £50-75

A black and white figure of a standing cat with glass eyes 8" £20-30

A pair of Continental figures of Napoleonic soldiers £15-20

A cut glass vase raised on a circular foot, etched an otter, 13" £20-30

An Oriental club shaped vase decorated court figures, the base with 6 character mark 15" £200-250

A pair of 19th Century Parian figures of a standing lady and gentleman 13" £40-60

A biscuit porcelain figure of Bubbles 6", pipe missing, together with a Pear's soap tin £15-20

A pink bubble glass vase raised on a spreading foot 14" £40-60

9 various reproduction figures of Napoleonic soldiers £15-20
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712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

5 Waterford cut glass sherry glasses, a pair of similar champagne flutes and 4 cut glass tumblers £40-60

A pink glass vase 8" £40-60

4 Tuscan china crescent shaped salad plates marked The Grand Central Hotel Belfast £15-20

A pottery figure of a seated cat with glass eyes 12" £20-30

A Royal Worcester The Art Deco Collection Lazy Day bowl 10" £20-30

A cut glass spirit decanter, a club shaped decanter, a cylindrical biscuit barrel and cover together with an
ashtray £20-30

A Royal Doulton figure - Graduate Male and 1 other - Darling, boxed £10-20

A Fleurie Poole jug decorated a lady 9" and a grey Poole vase 8" £20-30

2 club shaped decanters and stoppers £10-20

An Oriental rectangular ashtray 8" and a resin figure group of a grey hound £20-30

A pink opaque glass lustre 14" £10-20

2 19th Century Japanese Imari porcelain plates 8 1/2" £20-30

An Oriental style globular shaped blue glazed porcelain vase decorated landscapes 12" £20-30

A modern Lalique glass perfume bottle, no stopper, 5", a Murano glass vase 10" and a glass oil lamp £20-30

3 graduated Port Meirion storage jars decorated birds £15-20

A circular Quimper ware plate decorated a lady, cracked, 8 1/2" £20-30

A 19th Century Japanese Imari porcelain vase 7" and a do. plate 11" £20-30

A Royal Worcester 12 piece coffee service comprising 6 cups and 6 saucers, cased £30-50

A 19th Century Japanese Imari porcelain plate with lobed body 12" £30-50

3 Delft plates £20-30

An octagonal Japanese late Satsuma porcelain vase decorated figures, converted to a table lamp £10-20

A pair of Persian style terracotta plates decorated birds 10" £20-30

An Edwardian Doulton Burslem oval tureen and cover with Edward VIII cypher, 15", heavily cracked, £10-20

A William De Morgan style circular lustre bowl decorated fish, the reverse marked CP 16" together with a pair
of similar plates, 1 cracked, 10" £100-150

A floral patterned jug and bowl set £5-10

A pair of Ironstone crescent shaped side dishes 9" £20-30
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738  Acircular brown lustre pottery dish 13" £20-30

739 A biscuit porcelain figure of Don Quixote 12" £20-30

740 A pair of Oriental fish bowls decorated court figures and with script 15" £180-220

741  An oval blue and white pottery meat plate with stylised Willow pattern 18" £10-20

742 A pair of Oriental famille vert style urns and covers decorated figures, the bases with 6 character marks 17"
£90-140

743 A terracotta twin handled urn 16" £30-50

744  An ltalian pottery figure of a standing cherub 33" £20-30

745 3 Royal Copenhagen centenary plates 6" and 3 Royal Copenhagen Christmas plates 1963, 1971 and 1972
£20-30

746 A cranberry glass bowl with silver mount, a cranberry glass jug 4 1/2" and a collection of various cranberry
glassware £30-50

747  An Oriental club shaped vase 12", 2 Oriental ginger jars and a small collection of ceramics £60-50

748 A square cut glass spirit decanter and stopper, a club shaped decanter and stopper 10" and a collection of
various glassware £30-50

749  An Art Deco Pountey & Co Ltd dinner service, a Mintons gilt and blue banded tea service, a Noritake
coffee/tea service and other minor ceramics £30-50

750  An ltalian porcelain figure of a mounted Lancer 11" £30-50

751 A Copeland Parian figure of a standing classical lady, head f and r, base marked PV March 1st 1860, 23"
£30-50

752 A pair of French limited edition plates decorated buildings 8 1/2" £20-30

753 11 Royal Worcester egg coddlers, 4 Minton Marlow pattern vases 3" and various Coalport and Worcester
items etc £20-30

754 A Coalport Pageant pattern ginger jar and cover 7", 1 other 4", do. vase 11", pair of club shaped vases 6 1/2",
twin handled tureen, 2 vases and a pair of twin handled urns 4" £30-50

755 A pair of orange shaped glass vases 7", a porcelain cabaret tray, 3 glasses and a collection of brassware
£20-30

756 A pair of Florence limited edition resin figures - Freedom and Liberty 16" £30-50

757  An ltalian pottery jardiniere stand decorated a stork amidst bamboo 21" £20-30

758 A 35 piece Royal Stafford Derby style tea service comprising 9" serving plate, 12 tea plates 7", 12 cups and 12
saucers - 6 cracked, sugar bowl - cracked, milk jug £20-30

759  An Oriental style club shaped twin handled vase 25" £20-30

760 A Royal Doulton seriesware plate - The Parson and 2 Royal Doulton Bunnykins bowl £20-30

760a A collection of Wedgwood and other collectors plates, Coronation mugs etc £20-30
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760b

760c

760d

760e

760f

7609

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

77

A 46 piece Denby Arabesque pattern dinner service comprising rectangular vegetable dish 11", rectangular
bowl 14", 2 circular tureens and covers 7", sauce boat 4", 6 soup bowls 5 1/2", 6 dinner plates 10", 7 tea
plates 6 1/2", 6 cups and 6 saucers - 1f, coffee pot 12", 6 coffee mugs, 2 cream jugs and a lidded sugar bowl
£50-75

A Victorian Mintons oval pottery meat plate with floral decoration, some crazing, 21 1/2" £10-20

A Capo di Monte pottery basket with floral decoration 20" £10-20

A large pottery figure of multi handed Goddess 22" £20-30

A blue glazed Sylvac jug in the form of an acorn the handle decorated a squirrel and a yellow glazed boat
shaped vase £10-20

A Luiske etched glass pedestal bowl 6", 1 other glass pedestal bowl and a goblet to commemorate the 50th
Anniversary of The Forty Club £5-10

An ltalian pottery figure of a standing Mandarin 29", f and r, £15-20

A quantity of various decorative teaware including Minton, Worcester, Royal Albert and Coalport £30-50

A Murano glass fish 24", a Whitefriars style amber glass boat shaped bowl 10" together with a collection of
various coloured glassware £20-30

An Ox Blood club shaped vase, base f and r, 12", a part Meakin green banded dinner service, a part Royal
Doulton floral patterned tea service and other decorative ceramics £30-50

A 14 piece English Renaissance pattern dinner service with 2 oval meat plates 16" and 13 1/2", pair of oval
twin handled tureens and covers 12" - 1 with slight crack, 2 sauce boats, 8 twin handled soup bowls together
with 6 Royal Doulton Sovereign coffee cans £20-30

A pink and gold glazed pottery jug and bowl set, both cracked, £15-20

A collection of pottery figures of horses, dogs, cats, glass lager set, spirit miniatures etc £20-30

A Scheurich-Keramik West German jug, the base marked 401-26, 11" amd a West German white glazed
vase, the base marked 505-47 16" £30-50

An Aden pottery salt pot 9 1/2", a Tokio orange jug 9", a large glass paperweight, a reproduction cartridge
carrier and other decorative items £20-30

An Art Deco Tams ware 10 piece dressing table set comprising 11" lozenge shaped tray, pair of candlesticks,
hat pin stand, pin tray, ring tree, hair tide and 3 trinket boxes £20-30

A West German brown and red glazed pottery jug, the base marked 413-26 10", a Scheurich-Keramik club
shaped vase, base marked 208-21 8" and 1 other the base marked 209-18 8" £40-60

A set of 6 trumpet shaped wine glasses with coloured bowls and cut clear glass stems £15-20

3 West German Wien series pottery vases including a brown and yellow glazed vase, base marked 269-15, 7",
do. burnt orange marked 208-78 7" and 1 other brown glazed vase marked 209-18 7 1/2" £60-80

12 cut glass champagne bowls £20-30

A black glazed pottery table in the form of a kneeling naked lady 15" £30-50

Oil on canvas "Study of Buildings with Figures" 27" x 39" £1000-1500
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778

782

783

784

785

787

795

797

798

799

800

804

805

806

810

816

819

820

821

822

828

831

834

836

Constance Richardson, oil on canvas, still life study "Vase of Jersey Lilies" signed and dated 1946 37" x 31"
£180-240

W H Constantine, watercolour drawing "Reclining Figure" 7" x 12" the reverse with East Sussex Arts Club label
£50-75

Leach, oil on board "Continental Harbour with Buildings and Figures" 10" x 14" £50-75

W A Frank, watercolour drawing "Steep Holm, Weston" sailing ships off a steep island rock in the Bristol
channel, 10" x 15 1/2" £250-300

A pair of oil paintings on board "Estuary Scenes with Fishing Boats" 8" x 12" £60-90

James Noble, oil on board "Arrangement of Mimosa" 15" x 12" £50-75

Sir William Russell Flint, a pair of coloured prints "Wishing Well" and "Gossip in a Provincial Wood Vault" 11" x
16" £60-80

MacWhirter, watercolour drawing "Rural Scene with Wood and Figures by a Lake", signed to bottom left hand
corner, plaque to frame marked J MacWhirter RA, 12" x 18" £100-150

A 19th Century oil on board "Country Street Scene with Cottages and Figures™ 11" x 17" £30-50

Sir William Russell Flint, a pair of coloured prints "Seated Naked Ladies" 10" circular, £30-50

Victor M Corden, watercolour drawing "The Lone Road" the reverse with 1934 Royal Academy Exhibition label
16" x 20" £70-100

Max Brandrett, a signed coloured print "Kauto Star with Ruby Walsh" 17" x 13" £50-75

Modern Art, study in blue and gold "Lines" 19" x 15" £40-60

Modern Art print, visual puzzle "Missing Letters" 13" x 10" £40-60

Oil on board "Windmill by a River" 8" x 11" £20-30

E A Schefer, pair of watercolour drawings "Steam Locomotives" 12" x 15" £400-500

An enhanced coloured print "Girl with Deer" 9 1/2 x 7" £40-50

Oswald Garside RI, watercolour drawing "Lowlands" 30" x 19" £80-120

Edith Martineau, oil on canvas "Butterflies Among Grass" the reverse with E Stacy-Marks label 30" x 20"
£150-200

Watercolour "Eastern Harbour with Boats and Figures" 10" x 14" indistinctly signed to bottom left hand corner
£30-50

Oil on canvas "Vase of Flowers" indistinctly signed to bottom left hand corner 18" x 23" ILLUSTRATED
£50-75

A "Persian” painting on ivory panel "Two Musicians" 7" x 5" contained in an inlaid Moorish style frame £30-50

C Tattershall Dodd, watercolour "Inveran Loch Maree" signed and dated 1870? 16" x 24", ILLUSTRATED
£50-75

Pair of 18th Century coloured prints after drawings in the possession of Captain Rathbone "Santa Margaretta
and Capture of La Didon August 10 1895" 7" x 8" £30-50
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841

842

843

844

845

846

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

866

868

870

C Hopkins, watercolour "Rural Building with Figure" 13" x 11" £30-50
Watercolour "Theatrical Costume" 14" x 10" £30-50
Robayashi, a pair of impressionist watercolours "River Scenes with Trees" 11" x 19" and 19" x 12" £20-40

G Kelly, a coloured print "Spanish Interior Scene with Figures" 19" x 25" with blind proof stamp, signed in the
margin £10-20

Montague Dawson, a coloured print "The Battle of Trafalgar" 22" x 28" £30-50

A set of 4 Eastern coloured prints "Court Figures" 24" x 14" £150-200

Jan Lebenstein, limited edition modern art coloured lithograph "Two Standing Figures" 13" x 8 1/2" £70-100
A gouache portrait "Noblewoman" 21" oval £140-180

Smallfield, a pair of coloured prints "Peg Woffington and Rich" 7" x 10" and Johnson "The Sabbath Eve" 7" x
10" £30-40

Gabiri, oil on canvas "Mediterranean Scene with Terrace and Yachts" 19" x 27" £30-50
Violet Fraser, oil on canvas "Cornfields with Cathedral in Distance" 17" x 31" £30-50
Thomas Sidney, watercolour drawing "Lantern Hill llfracombe” 9" x 27" £50-75
Rowland Hilder, a signed coloured print "Quay with Sailing Boats" 18" x 9 1/2" £30-50
W Jelbert, watercolour drawing "Stile with Hens and Cockerel" 15" x 19" £30-50

A limited edition monochrome print "Ladies with Reeds" 61/150, indistinctly signed and dated 1983, 25" x 19"
£30-50

Kenneth Denton, oil on board "Kentish Landscape" 19" x 29" £120-160

Gilbert Holiday, pastel drawing "Almost a Fairy Tale" labelled to the reverse 22" x 17" £100-150
Hughbert G Bell?, oil on canvas "Tow Path with Buildings and Figures Walking" 35" x 24", £600-800

J Bailiff, 19th Century oil on canvas "The Thames with Fishing Boats" 11" x 24" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

Herbert Marshall, a coloured print "Cheapside" 5 1/2" x 4 1/2" together with 2 French coloured prints "Roses"
16" x 11 1/2" £10-20

A C Havell, a coloured print "Racing Nightmare" complete with key to whose who 26" x 20" £40-60
A pair of coloured prints "Highland Scenes" 19" x 29" in gilt frames £30-50
A folio case containing a collection of various prints etc £10-20

A Russian porcelain plaque painted a building 3" £30-50
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Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue

Please note all weights are approximate, watches are sold as seen and may not
be in working order

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

A canteen of Kings Pattern silver plated flatware contained in a light oak canteen box £30-50
An oval silver plated meat cover 17" £10-20

A silver plated twin handled tea tray 21" £30-50

A canteen of chromium plated flatware contained in an oak canteen box £15-20

An Ingersoll open faced pocket watch contained in a chrome case £5-10

A canteen of silver plated flatware by Elkington contained in an oak canteen box £40-60

A canteen of stainless steel flatware £15-20

A canteen of silver plated Kings pattern flatware £30-50

A pair of Victorian silver twin light candelabrum with detachable sconces, raised on octagonal bases, Sheffield
1892, 11" ILLUSTRATED £500-700

An oval white metal dish with bracketed border 10" together with a Danish white metal dishes with bracketed
borders £20-30

A pair of Art Nouveau shaped silver salts raised on bun feet, Birmingham 1911, 2 1/2 ozs £30-50
A carved ivory figure of a bird 3", claw f, £20-30

A white metal figure of a standing grey hound, raised on a rectangular green marble base 4" ILLUSTRATED
£40-60

A Victorian silver scallop shaped butter dish, raised on 3 bun feet, London 1896, 1 ozs £20-30
A pierced Continental white metal spoon, cased £60-80
A Georgian Scottish silver wine funnel, marks rubbed, 3 ozs ILLUSTRATED £450-500

An Art Deco silver cigarette case with engine turned decoration London 1937 by the Goldsmiths & Silversmiths
Co. 5 1/2 ozs £50-75

A silver 1 pint tankard, Sheffield 1943, by James Dixon & Sons 9 ozs £150-200
A silver 5 bar toast rack, Sheffield 1920, 2 ozs £30-50

A Victorian cylindrical cut glass dressing table jar with silver lid, London 1885 together with a glass pin jar with
silver lid £30-50

A modern cut glass mallet shaped decanter and stopper with silver rim, marks rubbed £30-50

An Edwardian silver hotwater jug, Birmingham 1905, 7 1/2 ozs £100-150
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894

895

896

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

A silver Brandy decanter label Birmingham 1974 £10-20

A Georgian silver card waiter with bracketed border and armorial decoration, raised on hoof feet, London 1781,
51/2 ozs ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A rectangular Art Deco Continental white metal cigarette box with hinged lid £40-60

A Victorian rectangular embossed silver pin tray, Birmingham 1875 £20-30

An Art Deco circular silver and tortoiseshell dressing table jar with hinged lid, raised on hoof feet, marks
rubbed 4" £150-200

A modern battery operated bedroom timepiece contained in an embossed silver case, 3" £20-30

A silver purse with engraved decoration, marks rubbed, £40-60

A cut glass inkwell with silver lid and mounts together with a silver dip pen, Sheffield with millennium hallmark
£30-50

An oval embossed white metal twin handled dish [ILLUSTRATED £40-60

A circular hobnail cut hair tidy with silver lid with Millennium hallmark, together with a rectangular hobnail cut
scent bottle with silver lid £20-30

A glass 4 piece cruet set contained in a silver plated frame £20-30

A circular cut glass inkwell with silver plated hinged lid 4" and a circular glass jar with silver lid 4" £30-40

2 glass and silver mounted match strikers, marks rubbed, 2" £150-200

A Victorian embossed silver cream jug, Sheffield 1894, 2 ozs £50-75

2 German cut glass salts in the form of swans with silver mounts 4" and 2" £40-60

A silver hot milk jug of baluster form, Birmingham 1911, 3 ozs £40-60

An Edwardian cut glass perfume bottle with silver mount, Birmingham 1906 8" £20-30

A Georgian style silver sugar castor of baluster form Birmingham 1961, 2 ozs £30-50

2 small military style silver backed hairbrushes, Birmingham 1926 and 1927 £20-30

A cut glass silver bowl the rim marked Presented to The Rev. F A Wilkinson by the Members of the Hollywood
Cricket and Hockey Club on the occasion of his leaving for England June 1921, 8" £20-30

A pair of silver stub shaped candlesticks, marks rubbed 2" and a 2 silver plated specimen vases £20-30

A Continental square pierced silver compact, the lid decorated a portrait miniature of a lady, missing mirror,
marked 800, 3" £150-200

A pair of Victorian circular silver salts, raised on hoof feet, Sheffield 1877, 3 ozs £40-60

A Continental white metal perfume bottle in the form of a baby 3" £220-320

An Edwardian faceted red glass scent bottle with embossed silver lid, Birmingham 1902, 2 1/2", stopper
missing £20-30
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919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

An embossed gilt metal vesta case decorated a horseman £40-60

A pair of silver club shaped knife rests, Birmingham 1924, 2 ozs £30-50

A Georgian silver cream jug with wavy border, raised on panel supports, London 1781, marks rubbed, 4 1/2
ozs £130-160

A silver plated ham bone clamp £20-30

A Continental silver sifter spoon, do. tea strainer - f, and a Continental tea strainer £10-20

An Indian embossed white metal cream jug with sparrow beak together with a circular sugar bowl £140-180

An oval panel cut glass dressing table jar with silver lid, 3" together with a cylindrical pin jar 3", London 1907
£20-30

A modern oval silver easel photograph frame 2" and 2 other modern silver photograph frames 4" £30-50

A silver scallop shaped butter dish, Sheffield 1907, 2 ozs £30-50

A leather and silver mounted purse together with an Art Deco silver dressing table powder jar lid, London
1929, 3" £20-40

A Victorian club shaped silver sugar castor, Birmingham 1980, 2 ozs £30-50

A handsome silver plated mustard pot with blue glass liner £30-50

3 modern silver easel photograph frames 5", 3" and 2 1/2" £30-50

A Victorian silver scallop shaped butter dish Sheffield 1898 by Walker & Hall, 2 ozs £30-50

An Art Deco cut glass and silver mounted powder bowl, Birmingham 1931 by Walker & Hall 3" £30-50

A circular silver trinket box with hinged lid, raised on 3 hoof feet, 2", marks rubbed, together with a tortoiseshell
and silver mounted dressing table jar lid Birmingham 1923, 2 1/2" £20-30

A pair of silver plated knife rests in the form of hunting crops and reclining grey hounds £40-60

An Edwardian embossed silver vesta case, Chester 1904 together with a Continental pierced silver miniature
tankard with glass liner and 2 mustard spoons £30-50

A silver pepperette, marks rubbed, together with a pair of cut glass peppers with silver mounts £20-30

An Art Deco octagonal silver and enamelled compact with hinged lid, Birmingham 1939 by Aspreys £30-50

A silver plated combined vesta and sovereign case and a vesta case in the form of a book £20-30

A gilt metal single drawer monocular, cased £30-50

2 similar modern arch shaped silver easel photograph frames 6" £30-50

A Georgian silver Old English pattern sifter spoon with bright cut decoration, London 1781 and a Georgian Old
English silver sifter spoon London 1810, 2 ozs £30-50

A modern silver rattle in the form of Humpty Dumpty with teething ring together with a modern silver specimen
vase 4 1/2" and a silver plated napkin ring £30-50
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944

945

946

947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

2 George V silver 1935 Silver Jubilee medallions £15-20

A Royal Naval Auxiliary Service cap badge together with a collection of various badges £20-30
15 various enamelled bowling badges 10-20 £10-20

16 various enamelled bowling badges £10-20

A WWII British War medal together with a George V Jubilee medal presented by Provst of the Borough of
Kelso and a collection of various crown £10-20

A collection of 10 enamelled and other shooting medals £30-50
A circular bronze plaque marked Danti Alighieri £15-20

A medallion to commemorating The Duke of Wellington £20-30
2 bronze Victorian Jubilee medallions £30-50

A Chinese enamelled Order of Chivalry neck badge £30-50

2 Coldstream Guards cap badges, other badges etc £20-30

A group of 4 medals comprising 1939-45 Star, France and Germany Star, Defence and War medal together
with a group of miniatures £40-60

An ltalian Victory medal, an Italian War Cross and 3 other Continental medals £40-60
A medallion decorated John Hoysley together with 2 others £40-60

A group of 4 medals comprising 1939-45 Star, Italy Star, Defence and War medal together with Defence
medal attributable to Mr W Kenyon of Poole and a collection of pips, badges, buttons etc £30-50

12 sporting medals £40-60
A silver gilt and enamelled Ancient Order of Foresters jewel £10-20

A quantity of Royal Antediluvian Order of Buffalo's regalia comprising apron marked Queen Elizabeth no.
8976, a pair of gauntlets, sash and chain £150-200

2 Royal Order of Scotland Baldrick sashes £10-20

A quantity of various Masonic regalia comprising a Master Mason's apron, a Mark Master Mason's collar and 4
Royal Arch sashes £10-20

A Royal Antediluvian Order of Buffalo's sash Nights Chapter no. 261 £20-30

A set of 6 silver Kings Pattern table spoons, Sheffield 1980 £150-200

A set of 6 silver Queens Pattern table forks, Sheffield 1908, 13 1/2 ozs £150-200
A set of 6 silver Queens Pattern soup spoons, Sheffield 1980, 10 ozs £100-150

A set of 6 silver Kings pattern forks, Sheffield 1980 10 ozs £100-150
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969 A set of 6 silver handled table knives together with 6 silver handled Kings pattern tea knives, Sheffield 1980
£100-150

970 2 pairs of silver sugar nips, 3 silver toddy ladles, f, a silver lipstick, etc £80-120

971 3 silver mustard spoons and 6 various silver teaspoons 4 1/2 ozs £100-150

972 A modern circular silver easel photograph frame 5 1/2" and do. rectangular photograph frame 5 1/2" £30-50

973  An Edwardian silver set of letter scales, Birmingham 1900 £60-80

974  Asilver plated fiddle and thread patterned ladle £15-20

975  An oval silver plated 3 bottle tantalus, bottle chipped, together with 2 plated decanter labels £100-150

976 A pair of 19th Century silver plated candlesticks with detachable sconces 11 1/2" £20-30

977 A set of 4 Victorian silver plated salts by Mappin & Webb together with associated spoons, cased
ILLUSTRATED £30-50

978 A pair of silver sauce boats with C scroll handles together with a pair of Old English pattern sauce ladles,
Sheffield 1959 and 1960, 7 ozs, cased ILLUSTRATED £100-150

979 A cut glass sugar castor with silver top, marks rubbed £20-30

980 A Victorian silver handled table brush London 1896 and an Edwardian ditto London 1907 £40-60

981  An oval engraved silver plated spirit kettle and stand complete with burner £20-30

982 A Continental silver plated triangular shaped sauce boat £10-15

983 A rectangular silver plated entree dish and cover £10-20

984 A pair of 19th Century circular pierced silver plated bottle coasters £60-80

985  An oval silver plated meat platter with bracketed border 16", a circular dish with bracketed border 11" and a
pierced circular silver plated dish £10-20

986 A rectangular Art Deco 3 piece silver plated tea service comprising teapot, sugar bowl and cream jug, £30-50

987  An Edwardian glass whisky tot with silver mount, Birmingham 1907 together with a glass cut glass bitters jar
with silver mount £40-60

988  An Old English pattern silver plated soup ladle and 1 other soup ladle £30-50

989  Alady's Art Deco engraved silver cigarette/card case, Chester, 1 ozs £30-40

990 A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a solitaire diamond, approx. 1.5ct £1800-2200

991  Alady's white gold dress ring set an oval cut sapphire surrounded by diamonds £450-500

992  Alady's yellow gold dress ring set a square cut emerald surrounded by diamonds £450-500

993  Alady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a diamond surrounded by 8 bars of diamonds in the form of a star,
approx 1.61ct £1800-2200
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994

995

996

997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

A lady's dress ring set 3 white stones £20-30

A lady's yellow gold dress ring set a row of diamonds supported by baguette cut rubies £350-400

A lady's white gold solitaire dress ring set a diamond, approx 0.58ct £520-620

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set 3 diamonds, approx 2.01ct £2500-3000

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a large heart shaped emerald supported by diamonds £2000-3000

An 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set baguette cut diamonds, approx 1.01ct £1000-1500

An 18ct white gold dress ring set a ruby and 2 diamonds to the shoulders £400-600

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set 3 baguette cut diamonds supported by diamonds, approx 1.22ct
£1400-1800

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set 3 diamonds, approx 1.49ct £1200-1500

An 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set a princess cut diamond, approx 2.51ct £6000-7000

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set 5 diamonds, approx 1.84ct £2500-3000

An 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set a rectangular solitaire diamonds, approx 1ct £1600-2000

A lady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set 7 diamonds, approx 1ct £850-1000

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set 3 diamonds, approx 1.75ct £2200-2600

An 18ct white gold dress ring set an oval cut sapphire supported by diamonds £750-1000

An 18ct white gold solitaire diamond dress/engagement ring approx 0.90ct £1400-1800

An 18ct white gold dress ring set a heart shaped pink sapphire supported by diamonds £450-550

An 18ct white gold marquise shaped solitaire diamond dress/engagement ring, approx 3ct, complete with
certificate £2800-3400

An 18ct yellow gold twist dress ring set 2 diamonds £180-220

An 18ct white gold band set a solitaire diamond £250-300

An 18ct yellow gold dress ring set 3 diamonds £75-100

An 18ct gold dress ring set an emerald supported by diamonds £1200-1500

An 18ct white yellow and white gold dress/engagement ring set a solitaire diamond and baguette cut
diamonds to the shoulders, approx 1ct £1400-1800

An 18ct half eternity ring set diamonds £200-250

An 18ct yellow gold dress ring set a solitaire diamond, approx 0.5ct £400-600

Page 44/52



1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1031a

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

A lady's 18ct white gold cluster dress ring set diamonds approx 0.40ct £350-400

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a square cut sapphire with baguette cut diamonds to the shoulders,
supported by diamonds £400-600

A lady's Art Deco style 18ct white gold cluster dress ring, set diamonds, approx 0.85ct £750-1000

A lady's 18ct white gold full eternity ring, approx 1.85ct £1100-1400

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set an oval cut sapphire supported by 2 diamonds, approx 2cts/1.15cts
ILLUSTRATED £2200-2600

A 22ct gold wedding band £40-60

An 18ct gold cluster ring set diamonds £40-60

2, 22ct gold wedding bands £60-80

2 eternity rings £20-30

An 18ct gold dress ring set a diamond and a 9ct gold signet ring £50-75

A 9ct gold signet ring £30-50

2 Victorian shell carved cameo portrait brooches of ladies contained in gilt metal mounts £50-75

A 9ct gold dress ring set an amethyst £40-60

A gold eternity ring £30-50

A shell carved cameo portrait brooch of a lady contained in a gilt metal mount and 1 other £50-75

A 9ct gold dress ring set sapphires and diamonds £30-50

A lady's Corvette wristwatch contained in a gold case £30-50

An open faced pocket watch by J Papper of Birmingham contained in a silver case £30-50

A collection of 11 various stick pins £50-75

A shell carved cameo portrait brooch of a lady contained in a gold mount £60-80

A lady's Vesta cocktail wristwatch contained in a marcasite case £10-20

4 agate brooches £50-75

A silver cased open faced pocket watch by Waltham £30-50

A shell carved cameo brooch decorated an interior scene contained in a gilt metal mount, a shell carved
cameo portrait brooch and a gilt metal brooch £50-75

An open faced pocket watch by Waltham contained in a silver case £30-50
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1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

A pair of gold cufflinks together with a gold stud £40-60

A gilt metal bracelet £20-30

A 9ct flat gold chain, a 9ct pendant marked 50 and a gold pendant £40-60

A pair of lady's 18ct gold ear studs set emeralds and diamonds approx. 4.23/1.62cts 2800-3400 £2800-3400

A pair of 18ct white gold diamond ear studs, approx 2ct in total, with screw backs £3800-4400

A pair of 14ct white gold diamond ear studs, approx 1.20ct in total, £1200-1500

A pair of amethyst and diamond set earrings £280-340

A pair of pearl and diamond set earrings £350-400

A diamond pendant set 3 diamonds, approx 0.70ct £450-550

A lady's bracelet set diamonds, approx 2.60ct £3200-3600

A lady's Omega wristwatch contained in a 9ct white gold case with integral bracelet £150-200

A pair of lady's ruby, pearl and diamond drop earrings £200-300

A pair of cabouchon cut garnet drop earrings set diamonds £250-300

A choker of 3 rows cultured pearls with sterling clasp £180-220

A string of "malachite” beads £20-30

A pair of 9ct white gold diamond set ear studs £90-140

2 glass bead necklaces £5-10

A pair of yellow gold diamond set ear studs £75-120

A lady's wristwatch contained in a silver case £20-30

An open faced pocket watch contained in a silver case together with a Samuels dress pocket watch contained
in a chrome case £30-50

A fine silver chain, a bracelet formed of silver thruppences, a fine silver chain hung a locket and an RAF ring
£20-30

A suite of niello jewellery decorated butterflies comprising brooch, bracelet, necklace and earrings £20-30

A silver spoon to commemorate the Queens 1977 Silver Jubilee, a silver St Christopher and other silver
jewellery £15-20

A suite of Finish copper jewellery comprising bracelet and pendant £15-20

A pair of earrings decorated hardstone fists and other charms £20-30
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1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

2 pocket watches contained in gilt metal cases £10-20
A collection of gilt metal chains £15-20

A collection of costume jewellery £15-20

A quantity of various costume jewellery £15-20

A malachite necklace, a silver necklace hung an amber pendant with matching earrings and 1 other chain
hung an amber pendant £50-75

A Liberty's engraved silver bangle £20-30

A collection of silver costume jewellery £20-30

A collection of various simulated pearl necklaces £10-20

A collection of costume jewellery £15-20

A collection of various costume jewellery £10-20

A gilt metal locket, a gilt metal brooch and a small collection of costume jewellery £10-20
A green hardstone and gilt mounted brooch in the form of a sword together with 2 other brooches £15-20
A set of 5 gilt metal and pearl finished buttons, cased £15-20

A quantity of various costume jewellery £10-20

A collection of wristwatches contained in silver cases £15-20

An Art Deco rectangular silver plated double compact by Parklanedeluxe £20-30

A gilt metal pendant in the form of a cow, a gilt locket, a gilt chain, 2 silver pendants in the form of ballet
slippers and 1 other £20-30

A collection of various costume jewellery £15-20
A collection of various costume jewellery £15-20
A collection of various enamelled and other souvenir spoons £5-10

6 silver plated fish knives with mother of pearl handles and 5 ditto forks - 2 f, and a bread fork with mother of
pearl handle £15-20

A pair of modern circular easel photograph frames 4" together with an oval double photograph frame 6 1/2"
£30-50

A 3 piece Art Deco silver backed dressing table set comprising hand mirror, hair brush and clothes brush,
together with a silver plated bottle mount £30-50

A 19th Century silver plated crumb scoop with ivory handle £20-30

A set of 6 silver gilt anointing spoons, Birmingham, cased 2 ozs £30-50
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1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

6 gilt metal dress studs, cased £20-30

An oval silver plated twin handled entree dish and cover £10-20

2 modern silver rectangular easel photograph frames 4" and 5" £20-30

A carved ivory figure of a Buddha 2", an ivory figure of a giraffe etc £20-30

A pair of military silver backed hairbrushes, a silver backed hair brush, a silver and tortoiseshell backed
hairbrush, do. clothes brush and comb £30-50

A B Lew Korkzieher cork puller £100-150

A metal cantilever corkscrew, a metal corkscrew and The Tangent Lever £30-50

A 19th Century steel corkscrew with brush together with 3 other corkscrews £30-50

A silver backed hand mirror, a string of crystal beads and 2 ladies wristwatches £20-30

A John Kennedy silver "proof coin" together with a Duke of Windsor silver proof coin £20-30
12 George V half crowns and other silver coins £15-20

A George Frenderic Handel centenary bronze medallion, an Eiffel Tower bronze medallion and 1 other £20-30
A collection of various crowns and coins £10-20

A collection of various copper coins £20-30

A collection of copper coins £5-10

A collection of various foreign coins £20-30

A collection of Georgian and later copper tokens £20-30

A collection of early hammered copper coins £20-30

A collection of silver coins £20-30

2 silver proof ?1 coins 2008 and 2010 £20-30

A set of 4 2004 silver proof ?1 coins and a set of 5 2004 silver proof ?1 coins £50-75

6 silver ?2 proof coins - 2003, 2004, 2005, 2005 60th Anniversary of WWII ending and two 2006 Brunel 200th
Anniversary £50-75

A 2008 and a 2009 four coins silver proof set, cased £50-75
4 silver proof 50pence pieces - 2003, 2005, 2006, 2009 £30-50
A 2007 set of silver proof coins and a 2008 set of silver proof coins £50-75

A 2004 D Day ?5 silver proof coin, a 2005 Ashes silver proof commemorative medal, a 2006 silver Jersey
proof crown, a 2010 Battle of Britain ?5 silver proof coin and a 2011 Prince Philip ?5 silver proof coin £50-75
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1119

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

1135

1136

1137

1138

1139

1140

A 2004 7?5 silver proof coin, 3 silver proof ?2 coins 2010, 2011 and 2012 £40-60
A 2006 silver proof set of coins to commemorate the Queens 80th Birthday £70-100

A 2005 Diana ?5 silver proof coin, a 2010 Kate and William ?5 silver proof coin and a 2011 Royal Wedding ?5
silver proof coin £30-50

A 2003 silver proof ?5 Jubilee crown, a 2004 Nightingale silver ?5 coin, a 2005 ?5 coin and a 2005 silver proof
medal to commemorate the marriage of Prince Charles and Mrs Camilla Parker Bowles £40-60

A 2004 silver proof coins, a 2006 silver and enamelled proof coin and a 2010 silver proof ?5 coin £20-30

6 Isle of Man 2005 silver proof crowns to commemorate the 200th anniversary of The Battle of Trafalgar, 2
Trafalgar silver proof ?5 coins, a 2003 silver proof 20 pence coin, together with a Cook Island 1 dollar 2008
coin £40-60

A set of 2005 Allied Forces silver proof coins, cased, £40-60
A set of 4 silver proof 2012 Olympic Games ?5 coins £30-50
2, 2008 silver proof sets of coins, cased £50-75

A set of 18 Bailiwick of Jersey silver proof crowns to commemorate the Bicentenary of the Battle of Trafalgar,
contained in a mahogany box £100-150

An Alderney Diamond Wedding silver proof collection of crowns comprising seventeen 5 dollar pieces and a ?5
coin, cased £130-180

A set of 17 2006 Bailiwick of Jersey silver proof ?5 coins to commemorate the Queens 80th Birthday,
contained in a mahogany case £130-180

A set of 18 2006 Bailiwick of Jersey silver proof ?5 coins to in celebration of the Victoria Cross £150-200
A set of 8 silver proof ?5 coins 2002 - 2009, cased £60-80
A set of 26 Cook Island gilt metal and enamelled crowns to commemorate The Golden Jubilee, cased £30-50

An 1891 Victorian silver crown, an 1899 Victorian silver crown, a 2001 Bailiwick of Jersey silver proof ?5 coin,
a 2009 silver proof ?5 coin, a 2001 silver proof ?5 coin, two 2005 Falkland Island crowns, two 2002 Falkland
Island silver proof 50 pence pieces, a 2009 Jersey silver proof ?5 coin, two 2009 silver proof ?5 coins, a 2002
Turks and Caicos silver proof crown, a 2003 silver proof crown, two other silver proof crowns and 4 crowns
£50-75

6 sets of proof coins - 2006 - 2011 £100-150
4 proof sets of coins - 2000, 2003, 2004 and 2005 £50-75
2 proof sets of coins - 2008 and 2012 £20-30

Three 2004 Bailiwick of Jersey silver proof coins to commemorate the 60th Anniversary of D Day together with
12 sets of commemorative coins £50-75

Four ?2 coins, two ?1 coins, a silver proof 50 pence piece, 6 other 50 pence pieces, a Queen Mother 80th
Birthday crown, a Diana bronze medallion, a copy of The Times 3 June 1953 and other coinage £20-30

A set of 12 Bailiwick of Jersey 2003 silver proof Jubilee 50 pence pieces, cased £50-75
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1141 A collection of copper coins £20-30
1142 A collection of coins £20-30

1143 A grey loose leaf album containing various crowns and British coins together with copper coins and 10 paper
folders of various coins £30-50

1144 A collection of coins £20-30

1145 A modern 3 piece silver backed dressing table set comprising hand mirror, hair brush and clothes brush,
cased £40-60

1146 A canteen of chromium plated flatware, 6 silver plated soup spoons, a set of 6 silver plated fish knives and
forks, a set of 6 silver plated pastry forks and spoons, a set of 6 silver plated teaspoons £30-50

1147 A pair British War medal and Victory medal to 226434 Gunner T Parrott Royal Artillery £20-30

1148 A collection of various military buttons £20-30

1149 A pair of silver plated fish servers, a set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks together with 5 silver plated
teaspoons and a pair of tongs, cased £15-20

1150 A collection of various shooting shields £40-60

1151  Assilver cigarette case - f, 3 silver handled button hooks, 3 silver handled shoe horns, 2 silver filigree hearts
etc £40-60

1152 A collection of various hat pins together with a silver framed hat pin stand £20-30

1153 A set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks, 5 silver plated tea knives and 1 other, 6 tea knives, 6 silver plated
fruit spoons and a set of 6 silver plated bean end coffee spoons, cased £20-30

1154 A carved ivory bangle and a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1155 A shallow wooden box containing a collection of wristwatches £20-30

1156 A George lll silver toddy ladle with whale bone twist handle, London 1783 £40-60

1157 A pair of Georgian bright cut sugar tongs and a small collection of costume jewellery including a pair of gilt
cufflinks set fishing flies £20-30

1158 A small collection of costume jewellery £10-20

1159 A Victorian rectangular rosewood vanity box with hinged lid, fitted 2 rectangular glass jars with silver plated
lids and a circular do. £40-60

1160 A pair of Kings pattern pierced silver plated fish servers by Mappin & Webb, cased, £30-50

1161 A collection of enamelled souvenir spoons £30-50

1162 A wicker basket containing a large collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1163 A brown plastic crate containing costume jewellery £20-40

1164 A box of costume jewellery £10-20
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1165 A collection of costume jewellery £10-20

1166 A collection of compacts and costume jewellery £20-30

1167 A pair of Eastern white metal salad servers, a silver swizzle stick, a silver handled knife etc £30-40

1168 A pair of chrome and tortoiseshell effect opera glasses £40-60

1169 A set of 6 chromium plated fruit spoons, a set of 6 table knives, a set of 6 tea knives and a set of 6 chromium
plated teaspoons, boxed £15-20

1170 A Victorian 1891 crown, a George V 1935 crown, a George V 1935 half crown and a collection of silver
thruppences £20-30

1171  An Army Service Corps cap badge, an aluminium medal struck from the first lot of British aluminium together
with 3 crowns £10-20

1172 A small collection of coins £5-10

1173 A collection of various stick pins, cameo brooch and other costume jewellery £20-30

1174 A Continental silver tea strainer and 1 other £20-30

1175 An Ingersoll pocket watch contained in a chrome case £15-20

1176 A collection of gilt metal dress rings £5-10

1177  Arope of cultured pearls £120-150

1178 2 modern silver decanter labels - Whisky and Port £20-30

1179 6 silver plated decanter labels, 7 silver handled button hooks and a thermometer £30-50

1180 A Victorian cut glass bowl! with silver mount, Sheffield 1897 10" £20-30

1181 A circular 3 piece silver plated tea service with demi-reeded decoration comprising teapot, sugar bowl and milk
jug together with a silver plated tray with bracketed border £10-20

1182 A quantity of various silver plated Queens Pattern cutlery £20-30

1183 A 3 piece shaped and engraved Britannia metal tea service with teapot, twin handled sugar bow! and milk jug
£20-30

1184 A circular silver plated entree dish and cover £20-30

1185 A quantity of various Kings pattern chromium plated flatware £20-30

1186 2 circular silver plated comports 8" £10-20

1187 An umbrella with carved wooden handle in the form of a dogs head together with 1 other umbrella decorated a
Terriers head £40-60

1188 A brown case containing a collection of costume jewellery £30-50

1189 A black plastic tray of costume jewellery £10-20
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1190

1191

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

A green box containing costume jewellery £20-30
A red box containing costume jewellery £20-30
3 silver handled shoe horns, 2 button hooks and 2 needle cases etc £20-30

A circular silver plated bottle coaster, a silver plate cream jug and sugar bowl and a small collection of plated
items £10-20

A large and impressive pair of silver plated 5 light candelabrum with detachable sconces, raised on fluted
tapering columns with triform bases 30" £1200-1500

A square silver plated ice bucket and cover, 3 silver plated goblets and a collection of plated flatware £20-30

A silver plated chamber stick with gadrooned decoration, a rectangular silver plated trinket box with hinged lid,
entree dish and a small collection of plated items etc £15-20

An engraved oval silver plated tea tray 18" £20-30
A James Heeley & Sons patented corkscrew £20-30
A collection of costume jewellery £15-20

A South London Working Classes Industrial 3rd Class bronze medal, cased, 2 carved walnuts and a carved
Netsuke £20-30
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